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Show & Sale of
170 Dairy Cattle

** 75 Freshly Calved Cows & Heifers**
Comprising:
e 2| Freshly Calved, 45 Heifer Calves & 4 Bulls from the Willsbro
Herd on Behalf of Messrs Wills Bros Ltd
e 22 Freshly Calved Cows & Heifers from the Bartonwood Herd on
behalf of Messrs ] Bird & Son
I Freshly Calved Brown Swiss Heifer & Her Heifer Calf
3 Freshly Calved Cows & Heifers from Bolhamvalley
4 Freshly Calved Friesian Heifers from CSN Partridge Farms
Dispersal Sale consignment of 29 British Friesian Cows & Heifers on
behalf of NJ & SN Willis
e 3 Freshly Calved HF Cows on behalf of G E Furneaux & Son
e 6 Organic In Calf Heifers from Dowrich Farms Ltd
e 23 Spring Calving BF & Crossbred Cows & Heifers on behalf of A L
Sayers Holbeton Ltd
e 8 Pedigree Jersey Heifer Calves from Rivermead & Saxown

Show & Sale kindly Sponsored by Finance For Farms
(Part of Shire Leasing PLC)

Friday 13th December 2024

11.00am
**Online Bidding is available** . MartEye

*** Complimentary Mince Pies & Mulled Wine available! ***
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Matford Park Road, Exeter, Devon, EX2 8FD
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FINANCE .
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PART OF SHIRE LEASING PLC ‘\f#l

Up to £50,000
Available

Eligible dairy farmers can now access up to
£50,000 to finance dairy cows and grow herds
with ease and flexibility.

Through a straightforward application process, we can
provide quick decisions, often within the same day,
based on a simple credit assessment. -

What we offer:

« Borrow up to £50,000 without requiring extensive documentation.
« Decisions and facilities are often made available on the same day.
» Choose from monthly, quarterly, or seasonal payment plans.
« Use funds to purchase cows from approved sellers or auctions.

To apply or learn how we can help you grow your
herd affordably:

01827 300 333

farmers@shireleasing.co.uk

www.financeforfarms.co.uk
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MESSRS }.S BIRD & SON
Woodend Farm, Shute, Axminster, Devon, EXI3 7PT

MR GCB DAVIS
Westcott Farm, Westleigh, Tiverton, Devon, EX16 7EW

MESSRS DOWRICH FARM LTD
Yelland Rise. Sandford, Crediton, Devon, EX17 4EN

MESSRS G E FURNEAUX & SON

Spriddlescombe Manor, Modbury, Ivybridge, Devon, PL21 0TH

CSN PARTRIDGE FARMS

Lower Comberoy Farm, Broardclyst, Exeter, Devon, EX5 3DR

MESSRS M) & A] SAUNDERS
Bolham Farm, Gemyock, Cullompton, Devon, EX15 3PX

MR R SAXBY
Westcott Farm, Westleigh, Tiverton, Devon, EX16 7EW

AL SAYERS HOLBETON LTD
Carswell Farm, olbeton, Plymouth, Devon, PL8 IHH

MR TA WESTAWAY & SON
Welsbeare Farm, Ploughill, Crediton, Devon, EX17 4D]

MESSRS WILLS BROS LIMITED
Pawton Dairy, St Breock, Wadebridge, Cornwall, PL27 7LR

MESSRS NJj & SN WILLIS
Hill Farm, Kennford, Exeter, Devon, EX6 7H]
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All accounts must be settled in full with the Auctioneers on the day unless other

arrangements are made with the Auctioneers prior to the sale.

Order of Sale

The Sale will commence at | 1:00am in catalogue order.

TELEPHONE CONTACT NUMBERS

Kivells Dairy Department 01392251261
dairy@kivells.com

Rostrum Mark Davis
Mark Bromell
Fieldsman Robert Speck

Olly Murrain

www kivells.com

07773 371774
07966 430001

07909 538520
07467 437288



Auction Sale Rules

(All cattle sold by Kivells are sold under the Livestock Auctioneers Association Conditions of Sale)

*In Milk / In Calf dairy cattle sold through the dairy ring at £800 or
less per head DO NOT carry the usual National Sales Conditions
warranty*

Maiden heifers stated to be sold for breeding purposes.

The vendor warrants a maiden heifer stated in the catalogue or at the time of sale to be sold for breeding
purposes to be free from any malformation which would render the animal incapable of breeding. The warranty
is a 5 day warranty if the malformation is patent or a 6 month + 5 day warranty if the malformation is
latent.

If the purchaser proves a breach of warranty the purchaser may return the animal to the vendor. Notice of
claim must be supported by a veterinary surgeon’s certificate.

Cows or heifers sold as being in milk and/or in calf. The vendor warrants a dairy cow or heifer in calf
and/or in milk:

(@) To be correct in the udder and teats;

(b) Not to be infected with clinical mastitis;

(c) Not to suck any other animal or herself; and

(d) To be quiet to milk.
The warranties in conditions (a) & (b) is an after sale warranty which shall run from the close of the day’s sale
or until the animal is removed from the sale premises, whichever is sooner. The warranty in conditions (c) &
(d) is a 5+5 day warranty.

Cleansing The vendor warrants that all newly calved cows and heifers have cleansed satisfactorily before
the sale. This warranty is a 3 day warranty in which any claim made by the purchaser must be supported by
a veterinary surgeon’s certificate. The vendor is obliged to pay for the cost of one wash out.

Cows or heifers sold as served or guaranteed in calf.

When an animal stated to have been served less than 10 weeks prior to the sale and is pregnancy diagnosed
positive, this is given as guidance only and carries no warranty. If a cow or heifer has been positively
diagnosed as 10 weeks or more in calf at the time of sale and thereafter is proved to be not in-calf, and a
Veterinary Surgeon’s certificate to that effect is produced there is a 38 + 5 day warranty.

Where a cow or heifer is sold as ‘having run with a bull’ no warranty as to the animal being in calf at the time
of sale is given.

Breeding Stock bulls The vendor warrants that any bull 10 months or over sold as a stock bull is capable of
and effective at natural service. This warranty is a 16 week warranty.

Please note Milk yields are given as a guide but carry no warranty.

The descriptions are supplied by the vendor and whilst they are believed to be correct this catalogue in no way
shall guarantee their accuracy.

Antibiotics — Please would all vendors inform the Auctioneers if any animal has been treated with any
antibiotics. There are serious penalties incurred to milk producers for antibiotic contamination.



Livestock Notice to Purchasers
Viewing - Friday |3th December — 8am onwards.

Health & Safety — Kivells accept no liability for any damage or injury to persons, livestock, vehicles
or plant not arising out of their negligence. Any person entering the livestock market premises does
so at their own risk and must comply with the requirements of any Health and Safety notices. All
persons entering the livestock markets premises are hereby given notice that there are potential
hazards due to the type, penning, herding, loading and unloading of livestock and vehicle movement.
Caution should be exercised and children must be fully supervised at all times. Kivells reserve the
right to refuse admission to any person or vehicle into the livestock market premises without giving
reason. Kivells strongly advise that no persons access the sale ring, pennage or livestock passageways
during the sale or whilst animals are being moved through passageways. Should any person decide to
enter these aforementioned areas they do so entirely at their own risk. Any incidents or accidents in
the livestock market premises should be reported to Kivells market office immediately.

Biosecurity and Livestock Welfare — All persons entering Kivells livestock market premises must
comply with all current Biosecurity legislation, rules and conditions. All persons should be in clean
clothing and disinfect footwear upon entry and exit from the livestock market premises. Hand wash
facilities, disinfectant boot dips and brushes are available and should be used. Vehicles used to
transport animals to or from the livestock market premises must comply with current cleaning and
disinfection legislation. All vendors, purchasers, agents and hauliers must comply with all current
legislation governing the welfare of livestock whilst at Kivells livestock market premises or in transport
to or from the livestock market premises. Any concerns over Biosecurity and Animal Welfare should
be reported to Kivells Biosecurity and Animal Welfare officers, whose details are located in the Kivells
market office.

Registration — In order to bid, all new Buyers are required to register before the auction, at the
Kivells market office or as otherwise advised by the Auctioneers. All such Buyers will be asked for
two forms of identification and a credit reference will be required. Acceptable identification includes
Driving Licence/Passport together with a Utility Bill/Proof of Address/Business Letter
Heading/Business Card. The Auctioneers reserve the right to request a deposit ahead of any purchase
or during sale proceedings and to refuse registration or any bid or bidder without giving reason. New
Buyers are strongly advised to contact the Auctioneers well in advance of the sale.

Payment — All Lots must be paid for on the day of the Sale by the Buyer prior to any removal or
consolidation, unless alternative arrangements have been agreed with the Auctioneers. At the fall of
the hammer the highest bidder will be deemed to be the Buyer and transfers of purchases will only
be permitted with prior approval from the Auctioneers. Any payment is to be by a means approved
by the Auctioneers. Our preferred payment terms are debit card or cash and Kivells reserve the right
to stipulate payment by these methods. Kivells may also accept bank transfers and cheques with prior
approval. Our Bank Account details are: Sort Code 56-00-49 Account Number 32376359.

Payment in Cash - In order to comply with money laundering regulations we cannot accept Cash
payments above the maximum permitted at the time of sale. The maximum varies according to
exchange rates and currently it is circa £9,000. Buyers are advised to check with the Auctioneers
ahead of the sale.

Conditions of Sale - It is strongly recommended that Bidders and Buyers visit Kivells.com and
read the full Conditions of Sale produced by the Livestock Auctioneers Association (LAA) ahead of
the sale. Unless advised otherwise you will be bidding and buying under these Conditions and you will
be obligated to abide by these Conditions and these Notice to Purchasers. The LAA Conditions of
Sale are also displayed in Kivells market office. Clauses 12 to |9 inclusive relate mainly to the
Purchaser. This catalogue may also contain reference to Warranties as defined by the LAA Conditions
of Sale. Warranty issues will not be considered if payment in full has not been received.
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Risk = All livestock are at the risk of the Vendor before they are sold and at the risk of the Buyer
when they are sold (fall of the hammer). It is strongly advised that Vendors and Buyers ensure that
their insurance policies cover livestock at market premises and that Buyers have immediate cover for
animals purchased.

Removal of Lots — Lots can only be removed once payment has been made in full and/or a pass
issued by the Auctioneers. All Lots need to be cleared from the sale premises by 5pm on the day of
sale unless otherwise agreed with the Auctioneers.

Descriptions of Lots — Buyers should satisfy themselves prior to making bids as to the condition of
any Lot and should rely on their own judgement as to whether the Lot accords with its description.
All Lots are sold under the Livestock Auctioneers Association Conditions of Sale as referred to above
to include the following two clauses:

Statements of Fact — Unless otherwise announced all statements of fact made in any sale catalogue
or at the time of sale regarding the breeding of any animal, its health status or other tests carried out
on any animal are statements of fact made by the Vendor and not the Auctioneer and the Auctioneer
accepts no responsibility for any misstatement nor does he nor the Vendor accept any responsibility
for any subsequent reaction by an animal sold to any relevant test administered after the sale.

Liability of The Auctioneer — The Auctioneer acts in all respects only as agent for the Vendor and
no warranty is given by the Auctioneer or his employees or contractors, and none shall be implied, as
to title, description or the quality of any Lot. Neither the Auctioneer nor his employees or contractors
shall be liable to the Purchaser in any respect for any defect of title, error of description or
imperfection or for any announcement or statement concerning any Lot offered for sale whether
made orally or in writing (whether in a sale catalogue, order of sale, advertisement for the sale or
otherwise) and whether given before, during or after the sale, nor shall he incur any liability in relation
to any dispute between a Vendor and Purchaser.

Bidding Form - The Auctioneers will bid on your behalf if written instructions are received on the
form supplied, or an email or text has been received confirming instructions and acceptance of the
terms set out in the form and adequate time is available to enter such bids. The Auctioneers reserve
the right to request a deposit as part of the instruction process. It is entirely at the discretion of the
Auctioneers whether other forms of bids are acceptable however in every case there is no liability on
the auctioneers.

NOTICE TO PURCHASERS:-
Please could all buyers and particularly those under TB Restrictions, make sure they
are fully satisfied with their purchases before the cattle are removed from the market.
If you are purchasing cattle and your farm is under TB Restriction, it is not possible for
the vendor to take the animal back should there be an issue, therefore we ask that
all buyers ensure their purchases are sound and correct in the udder and
are completely satisfied before taking them home.




STOCKING FILLER SHOW & SALE

Judge - Derek Pyle

Kindly Sponsored By:-

FINANCE
FOR FARMS

PART OF SHIRE LEASING PLC

Thanks to Finance for Farms for their kind sponsorship of our
Christmas Stocking Filler Show & Sale

Prizes for: Class | - In-Milk Cow
Ist - £50, 2nd £30, 3rd £20
Class 2 - In-Milk Heifer
Ist - £50, 2nd £30, 3rd £20
Champion
£100
Reserve Champion
£50

We would like to take this opportunity to thank all of our vendors and purchasers
for their support of Exeter Livestock Centre at our dairy sales this year and

welcome you all to come and join in the festivities at Exeter, enjoying Mulled
Wine and Mince Pies on Friday!

Wewym
C_hrist mas

From all at Kivells
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WILLS BROS LIMITED

PAWTON DAIRY, ST BREOCK, WADEBRIDGE, CORNWALL, PL27 7LR

0010
Born:
Calved:

1st

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
3rd

G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

0011
Born:
Calved:

1st
2nd
3rd

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
G.Dam
3.Dam
1st
2nd
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

Rotary Parlour Milked and Cubicle Housed.
Herd is vaccinated for BVD & IBR. Johnes Screened.

Herd Average 14,401Kgs 4.07%BF 3.

WILLSBRO TROPIC AMBER 3037 VG385
31.07.2021

25%PTN

UK382702113037 Line 3037
01382702113037 PLI £338

Will be calved by sale Giving: Not Yet Weighed
11716 4.78 3.55 305 cc75

Peak Tropic By: Farnear Delta-Lambda
Willsbro Lambda Amber 208 VG87 By: Pine-Tree Truth

13149 3.88 3.25 305

16079 4.26 3.15 305

15518 3.39 3.03 305

Willsbro Cardinals Amber 124 6 STARS, LP60, SP EX94(2) By: View-Home Cardinals
12778 3.80 2.97 305

16118 3.71 3.08 293

17547 3.97 2.89 305

16172 4.18 2.99 305

Willsbro Saloon Amber 15 Et EX90(2) LP120 SP 27*
Riverdane Shottle Amber Et EX92(2) LP80 SP 39*
Ridgefield Gold Atlee Et VG89 22*

Md-Delight Durham Atlee Et EX92

Md-Delight Strm Amberlee Et VG88

Ms Kingstead Chief Adeen Pi Et EX94

Aitkenbrae Starbuck Ada Pi EX94

Aitkenbrae Sheik Arlene Pi GP80

WILLSBRO SIDEKICK DOLLY 128 VG85

15.11.2020
11.11.2024
13521 3.41 3.34
11044 4.30 3.77
370 5.67 3.70

Walnutlawn Sidekick

Willsbro Bloomfield Dolly 55 VG86 SP 5*
10600 5.03 3.79
14850 5.05 3.62
Willsbro Abbott Dolly 26

Willsbro N Uno O Dolly VG89 SP 28*
10506 3.49 3.06
17503 3.76 3.00
Willsbro Onward Dolly VG88 SP 12*

Jol Lee | Miss Gold Maui Doll EX92

Miss Durham Dolly EX92

Miss Lee Majestic Pi Et EX91

Miss Mark Maui EX95

Gettinger Maggie EX93

Gettinger Wonder Mandy EX91

By: Sandy-Valley Saloon Et
By: Picston Shottle

By: Braedale Goldwyn

By: Regancrest Elton Durham
By: Maughlin Storm

By: Donnandale Skychief

By: Hanoverhill Starbuck

By: A Puget-Sound Sheik

UK382702212247 Line 2247
01382702212247 PLI £308

Giving: 41.1 5.67 3.70 cc63
305 cc37
305 cc68
9 cc63

By: Willsbro Abbott

By: Siemers Bloomfield

305

305

By: Willsbro Abbott

By: Amighetti Numero Uno
305

305

By: Andacres Morty Onward
By: Braedale Goldwyn

By: Regancrest Elton Durham
By: Comestar Lee

By: Walkway Chief Mark

By: Wayne-Spring Fond Apollo
By: Md-Sunset-View R A Wonder



0012
Born:
Calved:

1st
2nd

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

0013
Born:
Calved:

1st
2nd

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
G.Dam
1st
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

WILLSBRO LAMBDA ROSE 3090 VG85

15.08.2021
04.11.2024
13751 3.96 3.51
685 4.67 3.99

Farnear Delta-Lambda
Willsbro Truth Rose 109 EX90 SP

11761 4.27 3.48
13802 4.22 3.54
10853 4.95 3.28
Willsbro Bradnick Lauthority EX90 SP

11707 3.06 3.10
13985 2.55 3.26
15574 2.78 3.03
15791 2.70 3.02
16366 3.09 291

Willsbro Rose Lauthority VG86 SP
Riverdane Rose Et Rdc EX90 LP80 SP 41*
Lavender Ruby Redrose Pi EX96(2)
Northrose-I Lavender Pi Et Rdc EX90
Rosedale Lea-Ann Pi Et Rdc EX93

Stookey EIm Park Blackrose Pi Et Rdc EX96
Nandette Tt Speckle Red Pi EX93

Nandette Riley Nana Red Pi VG87

WILLSBRO ARROW SARA 3334 VG85
26.10.2021

01.11.2024

12576 4.42 3.50
963 5.40 3.47
Dg Nh Arrow

Willsbro Perseus Sara 169 VG85 SP
11247 4.45 3.40
16074 4.10 3.39
Willsbro Eclair Sara 139 GP81 SP

11878 4.49 3.31

Willsbro Debut Sara 84 VG85 SP

Willsbro Lauthority M Sara ET VG86 SP

Willsbro Sara Million ET VG87 SP 19*
Riverdane Ps Sara PI ET EX94(3) LP100 SP 44*
Copywood Integrity Sara Red PI EX93(2) 54*
Tocunn Lindy Sara Pl EX91(3) 26* SP

Rayel Tt Stephanie Red Pl VG86

Rayel Senator Sandy EX

10

UK382702513090 Line 3090
01382702513090 PLI £302

Giving: 42.8 2.00 3.99 cc321
305 ccl9
16 cc321

By: Mr Mogul Delta 1427

By: Pine-Tree Truth

305

305

240

By: Regancrest-Gv S Bradnick
305

305

305

305

305

By: Comestar Lauthority

By: Picston Shottle

By: Stbvq Rubens

By: Startmore Rudolph

By: Kinglea Leader

By: To-Mar Blackstar

By: Hanover-Hill Triple Threat-Red
By: Life-O-Riley Marquis

UK382702413334 Line 3334
01382702413334 PLI £377

Giving: 50.7 5.40 3.47 cc19
305 cc55
19 ccl9

By: Woodcrest King

By: Westcoast Perseus

284

305

By: Willsbro Kl Eclair

305

By: No-Fla Debut

By: Comestar Lauthority

By: England-Ammon Million

By: Picston Shottle

By: Robthom Integrity

By: A Townson Lindy

By: Hanover-Hill Triple Threat-Red
By: A Nelacres Johanna Senator


https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/ancestry/39901223

0014
Born:
Calved:

1st
2nd

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

0015
Born:
Calved:

1st
2nd

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam

WILLSBRO RAWHIDE ASHLYN 3265 GP81

09.10.2021
29.10.2024
10872 4.31 3.57
1113 2.96 3.20

Morningview Rawhide
Willsbro Perseus Ashlyn 154

10573 4.32 3.61
12603 4.42 3.56
Willsbro Sender Ashlyn 105 VG85 8* SP
9515 4.61 3.64
10250 3.96 3.27

Willsbro Deman Ashlyn 67 Et EX92(2) LP70 SP 10*

Willsbro Bradnick Ashlyn 35 ET EX90 LP50 SP
Willsbro Aftershock Ashlyn ET VG85
Riverdane Gold Ashlyn Et EX90 LP70 SP 26*
Smiddiehill Durm Ashlyn Pi Et EX90 56*
Tri-Day Ashlyn Et EX96

Bendy-Brook Odyssey Favorite EX92
Bendy-Brook Star Fonda Pi VG86

WILLSBRO ECALIBUR ASHLYN 3071 GP83

11.08.2021
27.10.2024
11325 4.35 3.19
1092 4.97 3.02

Sandy-Valley Kr Excalibur

Willsbro Sender Ashlyn 108 EX92(2) LP60 SP 6*

11551 4.60 3.33
15466 4.76 3.15
16718 4.62 3.08
17922 4.20 3.08
Willsbro Lottomax Ashlyn 71 ET VG85 8*
10695 3.96 3.25
9021 4.08 3.10

Willsbro Epic G Ashlyn ET EX90 8* SP

Willsbro Shottle Gold Ashlyn ET EX91(5) LP110 SP 13*By:

Riverdane Gold Ashlyn Et EX90 LP70 SP 26*
Smiddiehill Durm Ashlyn Pi Et EX90 56*
Tri-Day Ashlyn Et EX96

Bendy-Brook Odyssey Favorite EX92
Bendy-Brook Star Fonda Pi VG86
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UK382702513265 Line 3265
01382702513265 PLI £296
Giving:
298 ccld
22 cclé

By: Seagull-Bay Silver

By: Westcoast Perseus A2a2
305

305

By: Edg Saturn Sender 8136
305

210

By: Edg Deman Et Hcdo

By: Regancrest-Gv S Bradnick
By: Ms Atlees Sht Aftershock
By: Braedale Goldwyn

By: Regancrest Elton Durham
By: Marcrest Encore Hcdo

By: Dreamstreet Odyssey Pi Et

UK382702713071 Line 3071
01382702713071 PLI £368
Giving:
305 ccl7
24 ccl9

By: Plain-Knoll King Royal
By: Edg Saturn Sender 8136
305

305

305

305

By: Rockymountain Lottomax
305

184

By: Genervations Epic
Picston Shottle

By: Braedale Goldwyn

By: Regancrest Elton Durham
By: Marcrest Encore Hcdo
By: Dreamstreet Odyssey Pi Et

50.6 2.96 3.20 ccl6

455 4.97 3.02 cc19



0016 WILLSBRO HULLABALOO SHARON 4760 Et UK382702214760 Line 4760

Born: 30.12.2022 01382702214760 PLI £360
Calved: 06.11.2024 Giving: 34.2 496 3.49 ccl6
1st 479 4.96 3.49 14 cclé

Sire Aot Hullabaloo By: Plain-Knoll Si Magnitude
Dam Willsbro Tropic Sharon 149 VG86 By: Peak Tropic

1st 10908 3.58 3.47 305

2nd 10325 3.75 3.18 206

G.Dam Willsbro Lambda Sharon 100 VG88 By: Farnear Delta-Lambda
1st 14622 4.52 3.35 305

3.Dam Willsbro Monterey Sharon 74 EX93(2) LP60 SP 15* By: View-Home Monterey
4.Dam Willsbro Supersire Sharon 32 ET EX90 LP70 SP By: Seagull-Bay Supersire
5.Dam Willsbro Brett Sharon ET VG87 5* By: Schilldale Shottle Brett
6.Dam Willsbro Mill Gold Sharon Et VG89 8* By: England-Ammon Million
7.Dam Smiddiehill Goldwyn Sharon Pi Et VG88 SP 18* By: Braedale Goldwyn
8.Dam Picston Silky Shula 16 Pi EX91(2) 18* By: Silky Cousteau

9.Dam Picston Ked Shula 3 Pi Et EX90 6* By: Ked Juror

10.Dam Picston Prelude Shula Pi Et VG85 LP60 SP 9* By: A Ronnybrook Prelude
0017 WILLSBRO MOOI ASHLYN 4581 UK382702514581 Line 4581
Born: 11.11.2022 01382702514581 PLI £463
Calved: 31.10.2024 Giving: 32.3 4.59 3.13 ccl6
1st 646 4.59 3.13 20 cclé

Sire Mr Aija Mirand Mooi Poc By: Coomboona Zipit Mirand
Dam Willsbro Duplo Ashlyn 303 VG85 By: Claynook Duplo

1st 12955 4.03 3.29 305

2nd 15978 3.92 3.33 305

G.Dam Willsbro Calumet Ashlyn 166 By: Larcrest Calumet

3.Dam Willsbro Director Ashlyn 103 ET By: Mr Pre Director 57512
1st 10316 3.99 3.50 305

4.Dam Willsbro Silver Ashlyn 70 ET By: Seagull-Bay Silver
5.Dam Willsbro Epic Ashlyn ET VG86 SP By: Genervations Epic
6.Dam Willsbro Shottle Gold Ashlyn ET EX91(5) LP110 SP 13*By: Picston Shottle
7.Dam Riverdane Gold Ashlyn Et EX90 LP70 SP 26* By: Braedale Goldwyn
8.Dam Smiddiehill Durm Ashlyn Pi Et EX90 56* By: Regancrest Elton Durham
9.Dam Tri-Day Ashlyn Et EX96 By: Marcrest Encore Hcdo

10.Dam Bendy-Brook Odyssey Favorite EX92 By: Dreamstreet Odyssey Pi Et
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https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/ancestry/42199103

0018 WILLSBRO ARISTOCRAT AMERICA 4400 UK382702614400 Line 4400

Born: 30.09.2022 01382702614400 PLI £315
Calved: 30.10.2024 Giving: 32.4 3.70 3.25 ccl19
1st 680 3.70 3.25 21 ccl9

Sire Mr Frazzled Aristocrat By: Melarry Josuper Frazzled
Dam Crystalclear Sidekick America GP83 By: Walnutlawn Sidekick

1st 13285 4.38 3.23 305

2nd 14776 4.02 3.16 283

G.Dam Crystalclear America VG86 By: Du-Su 11236 Balisto

1st 8305 4.46 3.52 305

2nd 10217 4.51 3.55 305

3rd 10935 5.03 351 305

4th 7935 5.43 3.72 206

3.Dam Nh Nh 558 By: Flevo Genetics Snowman
4.Dam Absolute 381 VG89 By: Ensenada Taboo Planet
0019 WILLSBRO MITCHELL PAMMY 4872 UK382702214872 Line 4872
Born: 31.01.2023 01382702214872 PLI £502
Calved: 30.10.2024 Giving: 42.6 3.77 3.18 c43
1st 895 3.77 3.18 21 cc43

Sire Aurora Mitchell By: Wet Tatum Mitchell

Dam Willsbro Tropic Pammy 493 By: Peak Tropic

G.Dam Willsbro Abbott Pammy 272 VG85 By: Willsbro Abbott A2a2 Cdc
Hedl

1st 13559 4.32 291 305

2nd 17936 4.32 2.99 305

3.Dam Willsbro G C Pammy ET EX92(3) LP80 SP 49* By: Mr Chassity Gold Chip
1st 10998 3.79 2.89 305

2nd 15115 3.85 2.85 305

3rd 16850 4.08 2.89 305

4th 15834 3.91 2.75 305

4.Dam Willsbro Baxter Pammy Et VG87 33* SP By: Emerald-Acr-Sa T-Baxter
5.Dam Windy-Knoll-View Pammy Et EX95(2) By: Regancrest Elton Durham
6.Dam Windy-Knoll-View Promis Pi Et EX95 By: Startmore Rudolph
7.Dam Windy-Knoll-View Ultimate Pala Pi EX94 By: Quality Ultimate Pi

8.Dam Windy-Knoll-View Creek Pauline Pi VG88 By: Creek-Bluff Elevation Lester
9.Dam Del-Mye Lucky Pasty By: Heathersto

10.Dam Allendairy Patty Lad
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0020
Born:
Calved:

1st

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
G.Dam
1st
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

0021
Born:
Calved:

1st

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
G.Dam
1st
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

WILLSBRO RANGER RAVEN 4493
22.10.2022
29.10.2024

823 4.61 3.32

3star Oh Ranger-Red
Willsbro Hotjob Raven 154 VG86

12806 4.25 3.48
15713 3.65 3.38
Willsbro Dalliance Raven 111 VG386 3*

12611 4.41 3.35

Willsbro Envious Raven 73 VG88
Willsbro Uno Raven 56 VG86 SP
Willsbro Lauthority Raven VG88 SP 11*

UK382702114493 Line 4493
01382702114493 PLI £531
Giving: 37.4 4.61 3.32 cc38

22 cc38

By: Hoogerhorst DG Oh Rubels-Red
By: Peak Altahotjob A2a2

305

305

By: Wilder Dalliance
305

By: Silverridge V Envious
By: Amighetti Numero Uno
By: Comestar Lauthority

Sterndale Shottle Raven Pi Et EX92(3) LP80 SP 16* By: Picston Shottle

Marsbar Rudolph Raven Pi EX90 LP50 21*

Markwell Bstar E Raven Et EX95 50*
Markwell Mark Elite EX92 11*
Rockalli Mars Emily EX94

WILLSBRO DROGO ADINA 4728
22.12.2022

28.10.2024

821 3.95 3.21
A-L-H Drogo

Willsbro Hotjob Adina 66 GP82 SP
12468 451 3.32
12710 3.64 3.15
Willsbro Chief Adina 21 VG87 SP

12143 3.92 3.05

Willsbro Verify Adina 10 EX94(2) LP80 SP 26*

By: Startmore Rudolph

By: To-Mar Blackstar

By: Walkway Chief Mark

By: Marshfield Elevation Tony

UK382702514728 Line 4728
01382702514728 PLI £433
Giving: 25.7 3.95 3.21 ccl2

23 ccl2

By: Sandy-Valley J Pharo
By: Peak Altahotjob A2a2
305

305

By: Stantons Chief

305

By: lhg Verify

Willsbro Commander Adina ET EX94(3) LP90 SP 14* By: Larcrest Commander

Willsbro Kl Supersire Adina ET VG85 15* SP

Khw Super Aderyn Et Rdc EX90

Khw Goldwyn Aiko Et Rdc EX91
Kamps-Hollow Altitude EX95(4)
Clover-Mist Alisha Pi Et Rdc EX93
Clover Mist Augy Star Pi Et Rdc EX94
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By: Seagull-Bay Supersire
By: Charlesdale Superstition
By: Braedale Goldwyn

By: Regancrest Elton Durham
By: A Ronnybrook Prelude
By: Meadolake Jubilant Pi Et



0022
Born:
Calved:

1st

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

0023
Born:
Calved:

1st

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

WILLSBRO TITANIUM ROZELLE 4539

UK382702514539 Line 4539

02.11.2022 01382702514539 PLI £99
28.10.2024 Giving: 42.0 3.98 2.85 cc26
966 3.98 2.85 23 cc26
Panda Titanium By: Progenesis Fortune
Willsbro Fortune Rozelle 70 VG85 ET SP By: Progenesis Fortune
12013 4.83 3.35 305

12364 5.02 3.43 305

Willsbro Cardinals Rozelle 18 ET VG86 SP By: View-Home Cardinals
13206 3.89 3.08 305

12421 3.93 3.19 305

15123 5.01 3.38 305

Willsbro Monterey Rozelle 6 ET EX92(2) LP60 SP 32* By:

Willsbro Supersire Rozelle ET VG87 LP60 SP 26*  By:

Diepenhoek Rozelle 54 By:
Diepenhoak Rozelle 38 VG86 By:
Diepenhoak Rozelle 25 VG87 By:
Diepenhoek Rozelle 4 VG87 By:
Broeks Rozelle VG89 By:
Gazelle 244 EX91 By:

WILLSBRO HULLABALOO EDDA 4695

View-Home Monterey
Seagul-Bay Supersire
Regancrest Altaiota

Ked Outside Jeeves
Picston Shottle

Jesther Pi

Newhouse Ronald
Southwind Bell Of Bar-Lee

UK382702714695 Line 4695

11.12.2022 01382702714695 PLI £311
28.10.2024 Giving: 43.4 4.90 3.01 ccld
998 4.90 3.01 23 ccla

Aot Hullabaloo By: Plain-Knolls SI Magnitude
Willsbro Upright Edda 169 VG88 By: Morningview Upright
13538 4.24 3.37 305

16953 4.98 3.22 305

16537 4.72 3.25 305

Willsbro Uno Edda 77 VG87 By: Amighetti Numero Uno
10190 4.16 3.07 305

12053 4.73 3.45 299

Willsbro Planet Edda ET EX91(2) LP50 52* SP By:
Willsbro Goldwyn S Edda ET VG89 LP50 16* SP By:

Willsbro Shottle Edda Pl VG88 38* SP By:
Sanigar Aaron Edda PI VG88 20* By:
Cleevale Progress Edda Pl VG86 SP By:
Cleevale Charles Edda PI ET VG87 By:

Bond Haven R Val Edda PI ET EX90 LP70 RM 6* SPBy:
Bond Haven Valiant R Edda Pl EX 8* By:

15

Ensenada Taboo Planet
Braedale Goldwyn
Picston Shottle
Dixie-Lee Aaron
Duncan Progress
Boulet Charles
Hanoverhill Raider

Swd Valiant



0024 WILLSBRO PARFECT SHARON 4747 ET UK382702314747 Line 4747

Born: 27.12.2022 01382702314747 PLI £444
Calved: 27.10.2024 Giving: 41.3 5.10 3.41 ccl7
1st 991 5.10 3.41 24 ccl7

Sire Siemers Rengd Parfect By: S-S-I Pr Renegade
G.Dam Willsbro Yamaska Sharon 104 Et VG87 By: Westcoast Yamaska

1st 11689 4.35 3.60 305

2nd 12155 4.22 3.51 305

3rd 13914 4.70 3.70 305

3.Dam Willsbro Monterey Sharon 74 EX93(2) LP60 SP 15* By: View-Home Monterey

1st 12248 4.96 3.64 305

2nd 13184 4.72 3.44 305

3rd 15234 4.75 3.40 305

4th 15482 5.66 3.47 305

4.Dam Willsbro Supersire Sharon 32 ET EX90 LP70 SP By: Seagull-Bay Supersire
5.Dam Willsbro Brett Sharon ET VG87 5* By: Schilldale Shottle Brett
6.Dam Willsbro Mill Gold Sharon Et VG89 8* By: England-Ammon Million
7.Dam Smiddiehill Goldwyn Sharon Pi Et VG88 SP 18* By: Braedale Goldwyn
8.Dam Picston Silky Shula 16 Pi EX91(2) 18* By: Silky Cousteau

9.Dam Picston Ked Shula 3 Pi Et EX90 6* By: Ked Juror

10.Dam Picston Prelude Shula Pi Et VG85 LP60 SP 9* By: A Ronnybrook Prelude
0025 WILLSBRO KING DOC AMBER 4668 UK382702114668 Line 4668
Born: 06.12.2022 01382702114668 PLI £361
Calved: 25.10.2024 Giving: 36.1 5.12 3.16 ccl10
1st 939 5.12 3.16 26 ccl0

Sire Woodcrest King Doc By: Morningview Mcc Kingboy
Dam Willsbro Tropic Amber 335 VG85 By: Peak Tropic

1st 11741 4.76 3.40 305

G.Dam Willsbro Monterey Amber 81 ET EX93(3) LP70 19* SP By: View-Home Monterey
1st 13362 4.01 3.09 305

2nd 17010 3.90 3.01 305

3rd 16236 3.93 3.02 305

4th 13734 4.20 3.07 305

5th 11826 4.26 3.18 305

3.Dam Willsbro Satisfaction Amber 38 ET VG88 SP 19* By: Ste Odile Satisfaction
4.Dam Willsbro Mogul Amber Et VG88 SP 14* By: Mountfield Ssi Dcy Mogul
5.Dam Riverdane Shottle Amber Et EX92(2) LP80 SP 39* By: Picston Shottle

6.Dam Ridgefield Gold Atlee Et VG89 22* By: Braedale Goldwyn

7.Dam Md-Delight Durham Atlee Et EX92 By: Regancrest Elton Durham
8.Dam Md-Delight Strm Amberlee Et VG88 By: Maughlin Storm

9.Dam Ms Kingstead Chief Adeen Pi Et EX94 By: Donnandale Skychief

10.Dam Aitkenbrae Starbuck Ada Pi EX94 By: Hanoverhill Starbuck

16



0026 WILLSBRO DROGO EDDA 4355 UK382702314355 Line 4355

Born: 15.09.2022 01382702314355

Calved: 23.10.2024 Giving: 35.3 5.46 3.72 cc40
1st 939 4.70 3.46 28 cc3l

Sire A-L-H Drogo By: Sandy-Valley J Pharo
Dam Willsbro Bloomfield Edda 221 By: Siemers Bloomfield

1st 10902 4.49 3.12 305

2nd 13814 4.64 3.20 305

G.Dam Willsbro Dvd Edda VG85 By: Pellerat Dvd

1st 9228 4.09 3.47 305

2nd 10562 3.46 3.26 278

3rd 14171 3.89 3.28 305

4th 14399 3.92 3.21 305

3.Dam Willsbro Planet Go Sho Edda VGB85 6* By: Ensenada Taboo Planet
4.Dam Willsbro Go Sho Edda VG87 10* By: Braedale Goldwyn

5.Dam Willsbro Shottle Edda Pl VG88 38* SP By: Picston Shottle

6.Dam Sanigar Aaron Edda Pl VG88 20* By: Dixie-Lee Aaron

7.Dam Cleevale Progress Edda PI VG86 SP By: Duncan Progress

8.Dam Cleevale Charles Edda PI ET VG87 By: Boulet Charles

9.Dam Bond Haven R Val Edda PI ET EX90 LP70 RM 6* SPBy: Hanoverhill Raider
10.Dam Bond Haven Valiant R Edda Pl EX 8* By: Swd Valiant
0027 WILLSBRO CADILLAC ASHLYN 4375 UK382702214375 Line 4375
Born: 18.09.2022 01382702214375 PLI £392
Calved: 23.10.2024 Giving: 31.4 3.96 3.49 cc93
1st 859 4.21 3.81 28 cc72

Sire Kings-Ransom D Cadillac By: Woodcrest King Doc

Dam Willsbro Victor Ashlyn 212 GP82 By: Legend-Maker Victor

1st 12203 4.21 3.68 305

G.Dam Willsbro Rubicon Ashlyn 123 EX92(2) By: Edg Rubicon

1st 12356 4.03 3.51 305

2nd 13077 4.33 3.62 305

3rd 17003 4.55 3.50 305

4th 16408 3.81 3.42 305

3.Dam Willsbro Deman Ashlyn 84 EX90 By: Edg Deman Et Hcdo
4.Dam Willsbro Bradnick G Ashlyn Et EX90 By: Regancrest-Gv S Bradnick
5.Dam Riverdane Gold Ashlyn Et EX90 LP70 SP 26* By: Braedale Goldwyn

6.Dam Smiddiehill Durm Ashlyn Pi Et EX90 56* By: Regancrest Elton Durham
7.Dam Tri-Day Ashlyn Et EX96 By: Marcrest Encore Hcdo
8.Dam Bendy-Brook Odyssey Favorite EX92 By: Dreamstreet Odyssey Pi Et

9.Dam Bendy-Brook Star Fonda Pi VG86
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0028
Born:
Calved:

1st

Sire
Dam
1st
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

0029
Born:
Calved:

1st

Sire
G.Dam
3.Dam
1st
2nd
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

WILLSBRO MOOI PAMMY 4478
18.10.2022
16.10.2024

1307 3.99 3.81

Mr Aija Mirand Mooi Poc
Willsbro Rubels Pammy 465 VG87

14085 4.48 331
Willsbro Plusar Pammy 196 VG85 SP

9431 4.37 3.30
13185 4.37 3.12
14664 4.48 3.11

Willsbro G C Pammy ET EX92(3) LP80 SP 49*

Willsbro Baxter Pammy Et VG87 33* SP
Windy-Knoll-View Pammy Et EX95(2)
Windy-Knoll-View Promis Pi Et EX95
Windy-Knoll-View Ultimate Pala Pi EX94
Windy-Knoll-View Creek Pauline Pi VG88
Del-Mye Lucky Pasty

Allendairy Patty Lad

WILLSBRO MITCHELL PAMMY 4664
05.12.2022
13.10.2024

1440 4.84 3.85

Aurora Mitchell
Willsbro Bloomfield Pammy 295 VG86

Willsbro Monterey Pammy 166 VG85
12592 3.92 3.13
14607 4.24 3.19
Willsbro Deductive Pammy 49 VG388

Willsbro Niagra Pammy Et VG88 LP50 SP 37*

Willsbro Baxter Pammy Et VG87 33* SP
Windy-Knoll-View Pammy Et EX95(2)
Windy-Knoll-View Promis Pi Et EX95
Windy-Knoll-View Ultimate Pala Pi EX94
Windy-Knoll-View Creek Pauline Pi VG88
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UK382702714478 Line 4478
01382702714478 PLI £265
Giving: 41.9 2.10 3.24 cc77

35 cc84

By: Coomboona Zipit Mirand

By: Hoogerhorst Dg Oh Rubels-Red
305

By: Stantons Pulsar

By: Mr Chassity Gold Chip

By: Emerald-Acr-Sa T-Baxter
By: Regancrest Elton Durham
By: Startmore Rudolph

By: Quality Ultimate Pi

By: Creek-Bluff Elevation Lester
By: Heathersto

UK382702414664 Line 4664
01382702414664 PLI £393
Giving: 37.2 4.97 3.13 cc21

38 cc51

By: Wet Tatum Mitchell
By: Siemers Bloomfield
By: View-Home Monterey

By: Claynook Deductive

By: Ri-Val-Re 2338 Niagra

By: Emerald-Acr-Sa T-Baxter
By: Regancrest Elton Durham
By: Startmore Rudolph

By: Quality Ultimate Pi

By: Creek-Bluff Elevation Lester



0030 WILLSBRO KING DOC ADERYN 4832 UK382702414832 Line 4832

Born: 15.01.2023 01382702414832 PLI £518
Calved: 12.10.2024 Giving: 33.5 4.62 3.34 ccll
1st 1406 4.83 3.68 39 cclé

Sire Woodcrest King Doc By: Morningview Mcc Kingboy
Dam Willsbro Tropic Aderyn 78 By: Peak Tropic

G.Dam Willsbro Yamaska Aderyn 43 VG88 4* By: Westcoast Yamaska

1st 11145 3.82 3.69 305

2nd 14490 3.05 3.49 305

3rd 16058 3.60 3.32 305

3.Dam Willsbro Cayle Aderyn 24 VG87 By: Larcrest Cayle

1st 12126 4.45 3.76 305

2nd 16758 4.10 3.50 305

4.Dam Willsbro Supersire Aderyn Et VG85 17* SP By: Seagull-Bay Supersire
5.Dam Khw Super Aderyn Et Rdc EX90 By: Charlesdale Superstition
6.Dam Khw Goldwyn Aiko Et Rdc EX91 By: Braedale Goldwyn

7.Dam Kamps-Hollow Altitude EX95(4) By: Regancrest Elton Durham
8.Dam Clover-Mist Alisha Pi Et Rdc EX93 By: A Ronnybrook Prelude
9.Dam Clover Mist Augy Star Pi Et Rdc EX94 By: Meadolake Jubilant Pi Et
10.Dam D-R-A August Pl EX96 By: Life-O-Riley Marquis
0031 Not Lot
0032 Not Lot
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J.S. BIRD & SON
WOODEND FARM, SHUTE, AXMINSTER, DEVON, EX13 7PT

herringbone milked 2x, Cubicle trained, grazing during summer
BVD (BVD free), Lepto & IBR vaccinated & Johnes quarterly monitored.
Herd average 9400kg 4.07BF 3.28PTN

0033 BARTONWOOD MIAMI ORALIE GP83 UK360184503586 Line 586
Born: 02.11.2021 01360184503586

Calved: 03.12.2024 Giving: Not Yet Weighed
1st 7614 3.95 3.22 305 cc29

Sire Claynook Miami By: Ocdcommander Lincoln
Dam Bartonwood Dorcy Oralie 2 VG87 By: Coyne-Farms Dorcy
1st 11151 4.13 3.06 297

2nd 12205 4.12 3.15 305

3rd 12542 4.17 3.21 275

4th 14411 4.09 3.11 305

5th 13859 3.40 2.95 305

G.Dam Willsbro Ps Oralie EX90 By: Picston Shottle

1st 9110 0.00 0.00 305

2nd 9684 0.00 0.00 305

3rd 10637 0.00 0.00 305

3.Dam Weeton Talent Oralie Pl ET VG88 SP 11* By: Ladino Park Talent Imp
4.Dam Comestar Oralie Prelude EX93(3) 67* LP70 RM SP By: A Ronnybrook Prelude
5.Dam Comestar L Or Black VG87 By: To-Mar Blackstar
6.Dam Comestar Laurie Sheik Pl ET VG88 14* By: A Puget-Sound Sheik
7.Dam Elysa Anthony Lea Pi PI EX 10*

Dam ‘Bartonwood Dorcy Oralie’
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0034
Born:
Calved:

1st

Sire
Dam
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
3.Dam
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

0035
Born:
Calved:

1st

Sire
Dam
2nd
3rd
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

BARTONWOOD BATMAN LULU
17.11.2021
01.12.2024

6607 5.07
Sandy-Valley | Batman

Bartonwood Score Lulu 30
Bartonwood Grey Lulu 10 EX91(2)

9885 4.00
11733 3.96
11317 4.24
11467 4.05
11076 4.46
Bartonwood Metalic Lulu 2 EX90
11179 3.58
12920 3.55
12092 3.82
9222 3.86

Davlea Master Lulu EX92 (4)
Davlea Principal Lulu 4 VG85
Davlea Rudolph Lulu 3 EX90 (2)

3.51

3.29
3.13
3.17
3.07
3.08

2.94
2.90
2.99
3.06

Wania Blackstar Countess EX92 (3) 13*

Hanoverhill Tony Lulu VG87
A Hanover-Hill Chief Lulu EX
A Tora Triple Threat Lulu EX 16*

BARTONWOOD HANIKO PAMELA GP83

15.09.2021
01.12.2024

6911 4.65

Siemers Lambda Haniko
Bartonwood Bill Pamela 2 VG87

8925 4.62
10360 4.47
Bartonwood Agent Pamela VG88
8059 4.18
9373 4.54
10700 4.31
8392 4.64
9740 4.03

Libertyview Zenith Pamela

Crichel Cash Pamela 47 EX90 (2)
Crichel Prelude Pamela 32 VG87
Crichel Roland Pamela 2 VG87

Portlea Ned Pamela Pi EX94 14* EC(60) RM

Portlea Pam EX
Amardale Lilly VG

3.53

3.57
3.53

3.17
3.23
3.33
3.15
3.25

Meadow Spring Achilles Toots Pi GP

21

UK360184603601 Line 601

01360184603601
Giving: Not Yet Weighed
305 cc251

By: Silverridge V Imax

By: Kings-Ransom Score

By: Peak Mr Grey

305

305

275

269

305

By: Woodmarsh Metalic

305

305

305

264

By: Ridgefield Master

By: Crichel Principal

By: Startmore Rudolph

By: To-Mar Blackstar

By: Marshfield Elevation Tony
By: Pawnee Farm Arlinda Chief
By: Hanover-Hill Triple Threat-Red

UK360184303535 Line 3535

01360184303535
Giving: Not Yet Weighed
305 cc57

By: Farnear Delta-Lambda
By: Cogent Bill

279 cc28

296 cc39

By: Relough Agent Et

305

286

305

299

274

By: Ocean-View Zenith

By: Eastland Cash

By: A Ronnybrook Prelude
By: Flemingdale Roland Pi Et
By: Agro Acres Marquis Ned
By: Quality Ultimate Pi

By: Downalane Reflection Emperor



0036 BARTONWOOD SYSTEM ORALIE 23 GP81 UK360184603447 Line 447

Born: 18.06.2021 01360184603447

Calved: 28.11.2024 Giving: 40Kgs

1st 9002 4.10 3.12 305 ccl24

Sire Mirabell Sound System By: Seagull-Bay Silver
Dam Bartonwood Matson Oralie 4 VG87 By: Autumn-Ridge Matson
2nd 9716 4.17 3.31 305

3rd 9861 4.34 3.36 290

4th 9978 4.35 3.19 285

G.Dam Willsbro Ps Oralie EX90 By: Picston Shottle

1st 9110 0.00 0.00 305

2nd 9684 0.00 0.00 305

3rd 10637 0.00 0.00 305

3.Dam Weeton Talent Oralie Pl ET VG88 SP 11* By: Ladino Park Talent Imp
4.Dam Comestar Oralie Prelude EX93(3) 67* LP70 RM SP By: A Ronnybrook Prelude
5.Dam Comestar L Or Black VG87 By: To-Mar Blackstar
6.Dam Comestar Laurie Sheik Pl ET VG88 14* By: A Puget-Sound Sheik
7.Dam Elysa Anthony Lea Pi Pl EX 10*

‘Bartonwood Dorcy Oralie’ - maternal sister to ‘Bartonwood Matson Oralie 4’
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0037
Born:

Calved:

1st
2nd

Sire
Dam
1st
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam

BARTONWOOD APPS HAZEL 55 VG86

15.09.2020

20.11.2024

8349 4.21 3.20
10416 4.68 2.95
Lindenright Apps

Bartonwood Bombero Hazel 55 VG85
8352 4.23 3.34
Bartonwood Relief Hazel 50 VG87

7647 4.37 3.31
8863 4.68 3.30
10570 4.65 3.37
12327 4.21 3.15

Bartonwood Hazel 43 EX90
Bartonwood Hazel 24 VG87
Bartonwood Hazel 15

Bartonwood Hazel 11 VG85
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UK360184503257 Line 257

01360184503257
Giving: 47.0Kgs
305 cc26
305 cc38

By: Stantons Applicable
By: Richmond-Fd El Bombero Et
305

By: Willsbro Relief

298 cch2
257 cc34
305 cc317
305 cc322

By: Cogent Loader Hhlc
By: Duncan Progress

By: Hanoverhill Black Jack
By: Glenafton Regency Pi



0038
Born:
Calved:

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Sire
Dam
3rd

4th
G.Dam
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

BARTONWOOD GRAS LULU 20 VG388

12.11.2018
03.12.2024

6547
7817
9370
7449

4.19
3.90
3.76
4.11

Mr Moviestar Mardi Gras
Bartonwood Silver Lulu 8 EX92(2)

10960

11096

Davlea Master Lulu
9166

12045

12583

12059

11619

11809

4.89
4.84
EX92 (4)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Davlea Principal Lulu 4 VG85
Davlea Rudolph Lulu 3 EX90 (2)
Wania Blackstar Countess EX92 (3) 13*
Hanoverhill Tony Lulu VG87

A Hanover-Hill Chief Lulu EX

A Tora Triple Threat Lulu EX 16*

Ormsby Lougo Alta

Pl EX

Ormsby Alta Pride VG85

3.32
3.38
3.39
3.34

3.38
3.21

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

UK360184402773 Line 2773

01360184402773

Giving: Not Yet Weighed
263 cc74

268 cc68

305 cc3l

270 cc23

By: Mountfield Ssi Dcy Mogul
By: Seagull-Bay Silver

305

305

By: Ridgefield Master

305

305

305

305

305

305

By: Crichel Principal

By: Startmore Rudolph

By: To-Mar Blackstar

By: Marshfield Elevation Tony
By: Pawnee Farm Arlinda Chief
By: Hanover-Hill Triple Threat-Red
By: Stowell Farms Lougo Butch

Relative ‘Bartonwood Czar Lulu’

0039
0040

No Lot
No Lot
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0041 BARTONWOOD DAVINCI LILA Z UK360184403760 Line 760

Born: 06.08.2022 01360184403760

Calved: 14.11.2024 Giving: 30.04.74 3.75 cc193
1st 158 4.74 3.75 7 ccl193

Sire Davinci By: Kings-Ransom G Dylan
Dam Bartonwood Denver Lila Z 2 By: Brenland Denver

G.Dam Rockset Caviar Lila Z EX90 By: Gillette Caviar

1st 9348 3.39 3.04 305

2nd 10384 3.54 3.06 305

4th 8835 3.83 3.07 305

3.Dam Rockset Sid Lila Z 6 EX91 By: Pine-Tree Sid

1st 8923 3.96 2.96 305

2nd 11738 3.59 2.81 305

3rd 9758 3.54 3.85 305

4th 14486 3.07 3.96 305

5th 15486 3.44 3.86 305

6th 14845 3.65 3.78 305

7th 12922 3.62 3.76 305

4.Dam Willsbro Kerndt Howie Lila Z EX92(2) LP50 SP 19* By: Kerndtway Howie Et Hcdo
5.Dam Acecroft Goldwyn LilaZ VG87 SP 73* By: Braedale Goldwyn

6.Dam Lylehaven Lila Z Pl EX94(2) By: Regancrest Elton Durham
7.Dam Lylehaven Form Laura Pl ET EX94(2) By: Shen-Val Nv Lm Formation
8.Dam Thiersant Lili Starbuck BRC EX94 By: Hanoverhill Starbuck
9.Dam Ivyhall Astro Jet Ronnie Pl VG86

Relative - Rockset Adorable Lila Z
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0042 BARTONWOOD PEPPER ORALIE UK360184203884 Line 884

Born: 25.11.2022 01360184203884

Calved: 14.11.2024 Giving: 28.04.16 4.02 cc91
1st 136 4.16 4.02 7 cc9l

Sire Delaberge Pepper By: Mountfield Ssi Dcy Mogul
Dam Bartonwood Fitz Oralie 12 EX91(2) By: Toc-Farm Fitz

1st 9228 3.60 2.94 305

2nd 9585 3.86 3.10 295

3rd 11156 3.79 3.03 305

G.Dam Bartonwood Poverty Oralie 5 VG87 By: Oakroyal Poverty

1st 9378 3.58 3.14 296 cc37

2nd 11653 4.75 3.24 305 cc86

3rd 12932 2.94 2.99 305 cc6l

3.Dam Bartonwood Dorcy Oralie 2 VG87 By: Coyne-Farms Dorcy
4.Dam Willsbro Ps Oralie EX90 By: Picston Shottle

5.Dam Weeton Talent Oralie Pl ET VG88 SP 11* By: Ladino Park Talent Imp
6.Dam Comestar Oralie Prelude EX93(3) 67* LP70 RM SP By: A Ronnybrook Prelude
7.Dam Comestar L Or Black VG87 By: To-Mar Blackstar
8.Dam Comestar Laurie Sheik Pl ET VG88 14* By: A Puget-Sound Sheik
9.Dam Elysa Anthony Lea Pi Pl EX 10*
0043 BARTONWOOD DARLINGO NELLIE 101 VG87 UK360184403256 Line 3256
Born: 14.09.2020 01360184403256

Calved: 08.11.2024 Giving: 41.0 4.01 3.41 cc77
1st 5904 3.56 3.39 293 cc3l

2nd 7810 4.34 3.23 290 cc32

3rd 430 4.01 3.41 13 ccr77

Sire Ptit Coeur Doorman Darlingo By: Val-Bisson Doorman
Dam Bartonwood Czar Nellie 70 EX90 By: Idle-Neer Czar

1st 9030 4.28 3.45 305

2nd 11575 4.47 3.53 292

3rd 8835 4.75 3.52 277

4th 11370 4.00 3.40 305

5th 11194 4.44 3.18 305

6th 8781 3.38 3.12 239

G.Dam Bartonwood Artes Nellie 58 By: Go-Farm Artes

2nd 8535 4.53 3.25 305

3.Dam Bartonwood Nellie 43 By: Silky Gibson
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0044 BARTONWOOD NUBERON MOLLI 6 VG85 UK360184603468 Line 468

Born: 13.07.2021 01360184603468

Calved: 03.11.2024 Giving: 41.0 3.33 3.44 cc16
1st 7572 4.08 3.60 305 cc343

2nd 661 3.33 3.44 18 ccl6

Sire Nuberon By: Endco Superhero

Dam Bartonwood Awesome Molli Red VG87 By: Luck-E Absolute Awesome-Red Cvc
1st 7608 4.43 3.67 305

G.Dam Whinchat Destry Molli Red 4 VG85 By: Scientific Destry

1st 8523 4.34 3.41 299

2nd 9880 4.45 3.23 305

3rd 9850 4.25 3.17 290

3.Dam Whinchat Ss Molli EX94(3) LP60 1* By: Pursuit September Storm
1st 9331 3.96 2.97 305

2nd 10645 3.73 3.21 305

3rd 11091 4.09 3.26 305

4th 22007 4.30 3.20 301

5th 13205 3.84 3.08 305

6th 8133 3.68 3.06 213

4.Dam Baileys Lakeside Molli Red EX92(3) By: Roesbett Lakeside

5.Dam Morwick Range Molli Red 2 Pi Et By: Horizon Ranger Red Hol
6.Dam Globelite Mollistar VG87 By: To-Mar Blackstar

7.Dam Miss Ron-Nan Enhance Molli-Red EX90 By: Glenafton Enhancer
8.Dam C Romandale Count Monica Red EX93 By: Romandale Count Crystan
9.Dam Romandale Maximus Monita EX By: Romandale Maximus
10.Dam Mellow Breeze Giselle EX By: Don-Augur T T Model

Dam ‘Bartonwood Awesome Molli Red’
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0045
Born:
Calved:

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
G.Dam
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

BARTONWOOD DELTA LAMBDA LULU 23 EX91 UK360184102798 Line 798

10.12.2018
01.11.2024

6986
6905
8711
8508
836

4.41
4.86
4.96
3.97
4.55

Farnear Delta-Lambda

Bartonwood Czar Lulu 4 GP80

8864

8924

10674

Davlea Master Lulu
9166

12045

12583

12059

11619

11809

Davlea Principal Lulu 4 VG85
Davlea Rudolph Lulu 3 EX90 (2)

3.70
4.03
4.70
EX92 (4)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3.08
3.35
3.11
3.33
3.31

3.10
3.12
3.35

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Wania Blackstar Countess EX92 (3) 13*
Hanoverhill Tony Lulu VG87
A Hanover-Hill Chief Lulu EX

A Tora Triple Threat Lulu EX 16*

Ormsby Lougo Alta

Pl EX

Ormsby Alta Pride VG85

01360184102798

Giving: 43.0 3.37 3.30 cc17
293 cc106

305 cc48

287 cc66

305 cc58

109 ccl7

By: Mr Mogul Delta 1427

By: Idle-Neer Czar

304

305

305

By: Ridgefield Master

305

305

305

305

305

305

By: Crichel Principal

By: Startmore Rudolph

By: To-Mar Blackstar

By: Marshfield Elevation Tony
By: Pawnee Farm Arlinda Chief
By: Hanover-Hill Triple Threat-Red
By: Stowell Farms Lougo Butch

Relative ‘Bartonwood Czar Lulu’
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0046
Born:

Calved:
Served:

1st
2nd

Sire
Dam
3rd
4th
5th

6th

7th
G.Dam
1st
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam

BARTONWOOD SIDEKICK ASHLYN VG86

09.08.2021

23.10.2024

05.12.2024 to Gamechanger 1402 AA
6328 4.60 3.60
884 4.33 3.61

Walnutlawn Sidekick
Bartonwood Bradnick Ashlyn EX90(3)

10145 3.98 3.22
10382 4.15 3.26
9942 3.81 3.16
9631 3.91 3.21
8736 3.86 3.20
Alice Rdc

8107 3.36 2.97

Triday Ashlyn 2 Rdc VG87

Tri-Day Ashlyn Pi Et EX96
Bendy-Brook Odyssey Favorite Pi EX92
Bendy-Brook Star Fonda Pi VG86
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UK360184303493 Line 493

01360184303493

Giving: 36.04.33 3.61 ccl2
305 cc30

29 ccl2

By: Willsbro Abbott

By: Regancrest-Gv S Bradnick
270

296

282

305

302

By: Braedale Goldwyn

292

By: Ladino Park Talent Imp
By: Marcrest Encore Hcdo

By: Dreamstreet Odyssey Pi Et



0047
Born:
Calved:

1st
2nd

Sire
Dam
2nd
3rd
G.Dam
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

BARTONWOOD BOOM LULU VG85

25.09.2021
21.10.2024
6666 3.78
1358 2.38

Regancrest Boom
Bartonwood Silver Lulu 9 Et

8455 5.21
9230 4.18
Davlea Master Lulu EX92 (4)
9166 0.00
12045 0.00
12583 0.00
12059 0.00
11619 0.00
11809 0.00

Davlea Principal Lulu 4 VG85
Davlea Rudolph Lulu 3 EX90 (2)

3.37
3.96

3.50
3.24

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Wania Blackstar Countess EX92 (3) 13*

Hanoverhill Tony Lulu VG87

A Hanover-Hill Chief Lulu EX

A Tora Triple Threat Lulu EX 16*
Ormsby Lougo Alta PI EX
Ormsby Alta Pride VG85

UK360184403543 Line 543
01360184403543

Giving:

303
31

By:
By:
270
249
By:
305
305
305
305
305
305

43.8 2.38 2.96 ccl5

cc228
ccls

Woodcrest King Doc

Seagull-Bay Silver
ccl43
cc76

Ridgefield Master

Crichel Principal

Startmore Rudolph

To-Mar Blackstar

Marshfield Elevation Tony
Pawnee Farm Arlinda Chief
Hanover-Hill Triple Threat-Red
Stowell Farms Lougo Butch

Relative ‘Bartonwood Czar Lulu’
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0048 BARTONWOOD DEALMAKER BELINDA 53 VG85 UK360184203058 Line 58

Born: 13.12.2019 01360184203058

Calved: 12.10.2024 Giving: 37.03.67 3.07 cc104
Served: 26.11..2024 to Gamechanger 1402 AA

1st 7262 3.86 311 287 cc99

2nd 8114 3.72 3.18 269 ccl08

3rd 9013 3.51 3.19 279 cc65

4th 1696 3.76 3.42 40 cc579

Sire Claynook Dealmaker By: Croteau Lesperron Unix
Dam Bartonwood Saloon Belinda 50 SP By: Sandy-valley Saloon
3rd 18109 3.59 3.01 305

GDam Bartonwood Sid Belinda 43 VG86 By: Pine-tree Sid

1nd 8705 3.48 311 305

2nd 8545 3.63 3.17 285

3.Dam Bartonwood Belinda 29 VG87 By: Comestar Stormatic
0049 BARTONWOOD CHIEF PAPOOSE 6 EX90 UK360184302996 Line 996
Born: 17.10.2019 01360184302996

Calved: 08.10.2024 Giving: 41.9 1.94 3.41 cc51
1st 7818 4.33 3.28 270 cc42

2nd 9172 4.30 3.40 282 cch9

3rd 9515 3.98 3.98 305 ccll7

4th 1754 4.22 3.40 44 cc77

Sire Stantons Chief By: Stantons High Octane
Dam Bartonwood Paramount Papoose 3 EX91 By: Ards Paramount

1st 8024 4.57 3.21 289

2nd 9906 5.18 341 305

3rd 13001 5.33 3.17 305

4th 11105 3.83 3.08 283

5th 11503 3.74 3.03 305

6th 10807 3.62 3.19 305

7th 8101 3.38 2.75 221

G.Dam Hollybush Papoose 5 VG86 By: Ards Reunion

1st 9816 4.20 2.89 305

2nd 11763 4.41 2.94 305

3rd 10912 4.35 3.18 305

3.Dam Hollybush Frosty Papoose VG85 By: Newfailand Mr Frosty
4.Dam Bidlea Encore Papoose VG87 By: Knowlesmere Glad Encore
5.Dam Bidlea Wade Papoose 2 EX93(5) By: Parker Aero Wade
6.Dam Bidlea Jabot Papoose 2 VG89 By: Delta Cleitus Jabot
7.Dam Bidlea Prelude Papoose EX90(2) LP70 17* By: A Ronnybrook Prelude
8.Dam Papoose Pop-Star VG86 27* By: To-Mar Blackstar
9.Dam Hanoverhill M Papoose PI ET EX94 By: Lime-Hollow Elevation Mars

10.Dam A Sleepy-Hollow Mi Papoose EX92 By: Paclamar Astronaut
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0050
Born:
Calved:
Served:

1st
2nd

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
G.Dam
3.Dam
2nd
3rd
4th

0051
Born:
Calved:

Served:
1st

Sire
Dam
2nd
3rd
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

BARTONWOOD DELTA LAMBDA NELLIE GP82

14.07.2021

06.10.2024

20.11.2024 to Gamechanger 1402

8214 4.13 3.18
1552 4.15 3.39

Farnear Delta-Lambda

Bartonwood Ramsey Nellie 82 EX92(3) LP50

9132 3.94 3.15
11775 3.69 3.04
10030 3.76 3.06
12608 3.56 2.93
12672 3.73 2.89

Bartonwood Orman Nellie 72
Bartonwood Nellie 38 VG86

8692 3.57 3.20
9245 3.98 3.01
10462 3.91 2.95

BARTONWOOD HANIKO PAPOOSE GP84

31.08.2022

02.10.2024

15.11.2024 to Duckett Diesel ET

1232 3.32 3.58

Siemers Lambda Haniko
Bartonwood Chief Papoose 6 EX90

9172 4.30 3.40
9515 3.98 3.98
Bartonwood Paramount Papoose 3 EX91
8024 4.57 3.21
9906 5.18 3.41
13001 5.33 3.17
11105 3.83 3.08
11503 3.74 3.03
10807 3.62 3.19

Hollybush Papoose 5 VG86
Hollybush Frosty Papoose VG85
Bidlea Encore Papoose VG87
Bidlea Wade Papoose 2 EX93(5)
Bidlea Jabot Papoose 2 VG89

Bidlea Prelude Papoose EX90(2) LP70 17*

Papoose Pop-Star VG86 27*
Hanoverhill M Papoose PI ET EX94
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UK360184103470 Line 470

01360184103470

Giving: 38.04.41 3.10 cc44
305 cc48

46 cc40

By: Mr Mogul Delta 1427
By: Wiltor Ramsey
276

276

264

305

305

By: Sherdon Orman
By: Comestar Lee
305

305

305

UK360184303794 Line 794

01360184303794
Giving: 28.0 2.96 3.62 cc10
50 cc20

By: Farnear Delta-Lambda
By: Stantons Chief

282 cch9

305 ccll7

By: Ards Paramount

289

305

305

283

By: Ards Reunion

By: Newfailand Mr Frosty

By: Knowlesmere Glad Encore
By: Parker Aero Wade

By: Delta Cleitus Jabot

By: A Ronnybrook Prelude

By: To-Mar Blackstar

By: Lime-Hollow Elevation Mars



0052 BARTONWOOD VICTOR PAPOOSE VG85 UK360184603559 Line 559

Born: 11.10.2021 01360184603559

Calved: 01.10.2024 Giving: 38.0 7.56 3.48 cc251
Served: 13.11.2024 to Gamechanger 1402 AA

1st 7156 4.66 3.60 305 cc35

2nd 2119 3.24 3.15 51 ccl0

Sire Legend-Maker Victor By: Kerndtway Kingpin
Dam Bartonwood Paramount Papoose 3 EX91 By: Ards Paramount

1st 8024 4.57 3.21 289

2nd 9906 5.18 3.41 305

3rd 13001 5.33 3.17 305

4th 11105 3.83 3.08 283

5th 11503 3.74 3.03 305

6th 10807 3.62 3.19 305

7th 8101 3.38 2.75 221

G.Dam Hollybush Papoose 5 VG86 By: Ards Reunion

1st 9816 4.20 2.89 305

2nd 11763 4.41 2.94 305

3rd 10912 4.35 3.18 305

3.Dam Hollybush Frosty Papoose VG85 By: Newfailand Mr Frosty
4.Dam Bidlea Encore Papoose VG87 By: Knowlesmere Glad Encore
5.Dam Bidlea Wade Papoose 2 EX93(5) By: Parker Aero Wade
6.Dam Bidlea Jabot Papoose 2 VG89 By: Delta Cleitus Jabot
7.Dam Bidlea Prelude Papoose EX90(2) LP70 17* By: A Ronnybrook Prelude
8.Dam Papoose Pop-Star VG86 27* By: To-Mar Blackstar
9.Dam Hanoverhill M Papoose PI ET EX94 By: Lime-Hollow Elevation Mars
10.Dam A Sleepy-Hollow Mi Papoose EX92 By: Paclamar Astronaut
0053 BARTONWOOD DELTA LAMBDA HONEY VG86  UK360184203464 Line 464
Born: 08.07.2021 01360184203464

Calved: 30.09.2024 Giving: 36.0 4.43 3.69 cc26
Served: 05.12.2024 to Gamechanger 1402 AA

1st 7511 5.24 3.71 305 cc228

Sire Farnear Delta-Lambda By: Mr Mogul Delta 1427
Dam Bartonwood Barbican Honey 90 VG386 By: Drakkar Barbican

1st 9063 3.91 3.36 274

2nd 8342 4.45 3.33 270

G.Dam Bartonwood Garret Honey 60 VG88 LP50 By: Eastview Garret

1st 8009 3.86 3.17 295

2nd 9591 3.53 3.07 280

3rd 12699 3.62 3.19 305

4th 10304 3.73 3.40 258

5th 11875 3.74 3.20 292

3.Dam Bartonwood Honey 53 VG87 SP By: Sherdon Marquis

4.Dam Bartonwood Honey 48 VG85 By: Comestar Lheros
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0054
Born:
Calved:

Served:
1st

Sire
Dam
2nd
G.Dam
2nd
3rd

4th
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

BARTONWOOD DREAMBIG ROXY G79

18.11.2022

29.09.2024

06.12.2024 to Gamechanger 1402 AA
1430 7.83 2,94

Kings-Ransom S Dreambig
Bartonwood Rapid Roxy 30

8664 5.03 3.51
Bartonwood Palermo Roxy 2 VG87

8174 4.90 3.51
9226 4.16 3.44
8100 4.80 3.44

Willsbro Shottle Roxy VG88

Stardale Leader Roxy Pi EX95(7) LP120 SP 46*
Stardale Cinder Roxy 2 Pi Et EX91(2) LP60 10*
Bond Haven Dixie Rox Pi Et EX93(2) RM 61*

A Mil-R-Mor Roxette Pi EX90(2)
Glenridge Citation Roxy Pi EX97
Norton Court Model Vee Pi EX90
Norton Court Reflection Vale Pi VG85

UK360184403879 Line 879

01360184403879
Giving: 30.05.10 3.12 cc49
53 cc96

By: Parkhurst Samaritan
By: St Gen R-Haze Rapid
305

By: Glenn-Ann Palermo

305

305

305

By: Picston Shottle

By: Comestar Leader

By: Highlight Mr Mark Cinder

By: Ocean-View Dixiecrat

By: Round Oak Rag Apple Elevation
By: Rosafe Citation R

By: Springbank Model Flame Pi
By: Roeland Reflection Sovereign

Relative - Bartonwood Brady Roxy
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0055 BARTONWOOD DREAMBIG LIZARONY GP83 UK360184403781 Line 781

Born: 23.08.2022 01360184403781

Calved: 19.09.2024 Giving: 33.02.353.24 cc13
Served: 05.12.2024 to Gamechanger 1402 AA

1st 2007 4.20 3.19 63 cc32

Sire Kings-Ransom S Dreambig By: Parkhurst Samaritan
Dam Bartonwood Apps Lizarony 5 VG86 By: Lindenright Apps

G.Dam Bartonwood Ramsey Lizarony 2 EX91(2) By: Wiltor Ramsey

1st 10167 3.09 2.83 268

2nd 10741 351 3.00 305

3rd 12497 3.17 2.87 305

3.Dam Shanael Galaxy Lizarony EX90 By: De-Su Freddie Galaxy
1st 8886 3.78 291 305

2nd 12848 3.17 2.88 305

3rd 11879 3.89 2.94 305

4th 11297 3.95 2.66 305

4.Dam Shanael Pagewire Lizarony VG838 By: Braedale Pagewire
5.Dam Cogent Lancelot Lizarony EX90 By: Lancelot

6.Dam Den Dogge Lizarony By: Dixie-Lee Aaron

7.Dam Den Dogge Elt-Liza VG87 By: Emprise Bell Elton Pi
8.Dam Den Dogge Bel Letta VG89 By: Belt

9.Dam S Leilenie VG86 By: Southwind Bell Of Bar-Lee
10.Dam High-Sights Cleitus Leilani VG85 By: Bis-May Tradition Cleitus
0056 BARTONWOOD DELTA LAMBDA JOAN 102 GP82 UK360184303458 Line 458
Born: 01.07.2021 01360184303458

Calved: 15.09.2024 Giving: 38.0 1.88 3.35 cc56
Served: 18.11.2024 to Gamechanger 1402

1st 8549 4.35 3.37 305 cc73

2nd 2273 3.82 3.62 67 cc253

Sire Farnear Delta-Lambda By: Mr Mogul Delta 1427
Dam Bartonwood Cinderdoor Joan 98 EX90 SP By: Kh Cinderdoor

1st 8430 3.20 3.44 262

2nd 9596 3.56 3.37 305

3rd 10671 431 3.24 305

4th 9979 3.60 3.22 284

G.Dam Bartonwood Dude Joan 86 By: Gibbs-l Claynook Dude
1st 8989 4.23 3.42 305

2nd 10445 4.24 3.42 305

3.Dam Bartonwood Joan 47 EX90 By: Arnell Elegant
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MJ & AJ SAUNDERS
BOLHAM FARM, HEMYOCK, CULLUMPTON, DEVON, EX15 3PX

BVD, IBR & Johnes Monitored. Selling as Overstocked.
Robot Milked, Cubicle Housed.

0057 PEACEHAY BLOOMFIELD ANN 49 VG85 UK344236502441 Line 2441
Born: 19.11.2020 01344236502441

Calved: 14.10.2024 Giving: 37.9Kgs

1st 7743 4.97 3.61 300 cc20

2nd 699 5.96 3.54 19 cclé

Sire Siemers Bloomfield By: Mr Mogul Delta 1427
Dam Peacehay Destry Ann Red 37 EX91(4) By: Scientific Destry

1st 9894 4.44 3.47 305

2nd 10558 5.08 3.45 305

3rd 12603 4.20 3.32 305

4th 10087 3.99 3.27 305

5th 10355 4.15 3.16 279

G.Dam Peacehay Ann 34 VG87 By: Denmire Macoy

1st 9528 4.36 331 297

2nd 11590 4.07 3.46 305

3rd 8669 4.58 3.52 213

3.Dam Peacehay Ann 25 VG88 By: Ocean-View Zenith -Tw
4.Dam Peacehay Ann 11 VG388 By: Shoremar James
5.Dam Peacehay Ann 7 EX90 By: Quality Type Setter
6.Dam Peacehay Ann 5 VG86 By: Duregal Astre Starbuck
0058 BOLHAMVALLEY RUBELS CLASSY UK361711401144 Line 1144
Born: 28.06.2022 01361711401144

Calved: 15.09.2024 Giving: 35Kgs

1st 1181 4.10 3.64 48 cc34

Sire Hoogerhorst Dg Oh Rubels-Red By: Endco Argo

Dam Koepon Hoth Classy 467 VG86 By: Peak Altahothand

2nd 12798 4.35 3.35 297

G.Dam Koepon Band Classy 402 VG87 By: Wa-Del Yoder Bandares
1st 9008 4.75 3.65 305

2nd 10770 491 3.44 301

3rd 9013 4.76 3.65 305

3.Dam Koepon Rubi Classy 267 By: Edg Rubicon

4.Dam Koepon Door Classy 161 By: Val-Bisson Doorman
5.Dam Koepon Snow Classy 97 VG86 By: Flevo Genetics Snowman
6.Dam Koepon Lboy Classy 59 VG87 By: Aggravation Lawn Boy P-Red
7.Dam Koepon Shot Classy 17 Hh5¢c VG87 By: Picston Shottle

8.Dam Koepon Classy VG838 By: Gryphus Simon Cvc
9.Dam Koepon Kp Classy 1 VG86 By: Littlestone Merrill Penny

10.Dam Vir-Clar De Classy
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0059
Born:
Calved:

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

BOLHAMVALLEY SUMERIAN MARBELLA GP81

11.08.2022
11.09.2024

Nortonhill Sumerian

Withyland Rapid Marbella 16 VG86

11714 3.97
14233 4.12
Withyland Abel Marbella 7 VG88
11486 3.37
15162 3.72
14303 3.51
11311 3.91

3.44
3.51

3.49
3.44
3.24
3.40

Withyland Moonray Marbella 4 GP81
Noremead Durham Marbella 17 EX90
Noremead Delboy Marbella EX94(5)
Noremead Marketier Marbella 2 VG88
Noremead Charles Marbella 3 GP84

Noremead Inspiration Marbella 7

Noremead Warden Marbella VG81 RM
Noremead Presentation Marbella 3 EX94

UK361711501152 Line 1152

01361711501152

Giving: 27.5Kgs

By: Denovo 7921 Atrium
By: St Gen R-Haze Rapid
297

287

By: Peak Jerod Abel

305

305

261

296

By: De-Su Rb Moonray
By: Ecstasy Durham Pi Et
By: Fielders Man-Delboy
By: Crichel Marketier

By: Boulet Charles

By: Hanoverhill Inspiration
By: A Hilltopper Warden

GCB DAVIS
WESTCOTT FARM, WESTLEIGH, TIVERTON, DEVON, GB, EX16 7EW

Cubicle Housed, Herringbone Parlour milked. BVD & IBR vaccinated and Johnes monitored

0060
Born:
Calved:

Sire
Dam
1st
G.Dam
2nd
3rd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

060A
Born:

Sire

BLOOMING FUFU (BROWN SWISS)

06.09.2022
11.11.2024

Scherma Glenn Blooming

Allstar Phil Fifi

9505 4.77
Cancourt Fifi EX90

8215 4.63
10329 4.56

Cancourt Freya EX91(2)
Cancourt Fragrance VG88
Cancourt Saxifrage 2 EX90(2)
Cancourt Sauterne EX91(2)
Cancourt Saxifrage EX92(2)
Cancourt Sage EX93(3)
Cancourt Es Sadie EX94(2)
Top Acres J Sadie EX(2)

Her Heifer Calf
JOEYS FIFI (BROWN SWISS)
11.11.2024

Pine-Tree Jonmar Joey

3.38

3.68
3.83

37

UK361664704448

Giving: 28.0Kgs

By: Schaumaun BS Gordon Glenn
By: Herrenhof Bs Norwin Phil
305

By: Sun Made Vigor

279

305

By: Kulp Gen Pronto Dally
By: Polar Even Emo Prodigo
By: Webster Ridge Td

By: Hilltop Acres T Jolt

By: Victory Acres Simon Extra
By: Blessing Titan Noren

By: Top Acres Elegant Simon
UK361664604874



G E FURNEAUX & SON
SPRIDDLESCOMBE MANOR, MODBURY, IVYBRIDGE, DEVON, PL21 0TH

0061
Born:

Calved:
Served:

0062
Born:

Calved:
Served:

0063
Born:

Calved:
Served:

Sire

Cubicle Housed. Herringbone Parlour Milked. Grazed 8 months of the year.
Simple Maize/Grass silage in winter cake in Parlour.

6TH CALVING HOLSTEIN FRIESIAN COW UK362035601724 Line 1724
12.10.2017
12.11.2024 Giving: 36.0Kgs

Running with Simmental Bull since 01.09.2024

6TH CALVING HOLSTEIN FRIESIAN COW (3/4) UK362035301658 Line 1658
12.04.2017
19.11.2024 Giving: 28.0Kgs

Running with Simmental Bull since 01.09.2024

4TH CALVING HOLSTEIN FRIESIAN COW UK362035601906 Line 1906
24.03.2019
30.08.2024 Giving: 27.0Kgs

Running with Simmental Bull since 01.09.2024

Hinton Platta Et
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C S N PARTRIDGE FARMS

LOWER COMBEROY FARM, BROADCLYST, EXETER, DEVON, EX5 3DR

0064
Born:

Calved:

0065
Born:

Calved:

o
o
(o]
[&]

Born:

Calved:

0066X
Born:

Calved:

Closed Herd since 1960's Selling as Overstocked.
Herd Average: 9000Kgs 4.60BF 3.70PTN Average cc100
BVD Vaccinated and Johnes monitored

TB: 09.12.2024

1ST CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN HEIFER
20.08.2022
01.12.2024

1ST CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN HEIFER
08.10.2022
27.11.2024

1ST CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN HEIFER
11.09.2022
16.11.2024

1ST CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN HEIFER
20.09.2022
10.10.2024
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UK366344401912 Line 1912

Giving: 28.0Kgs + Rising

UK366344501927 Line 1927

Giving: 30.0Kgs

UK366344301918 Line 1918

Giving: 32Kgs

UK366344701922 Line 1922

Giving: 30.0Kgs



NJ & SN WILLIS
HILL FARM, KENNFORD, EXETER, DEVON, EX6 7HJ

Kivells are delighted to have received instructions on behalf of NJ & SN Willis of Hill Farm,
Kennford, Exeter to disperse their Autumn Calving herd of British Friesians which are being
removed to Exeter Livestock Centre for convenience of sale on Friday 8th November.

The herd started in 1948 and the focus has always been to try and produce as much milk from
forage as possible. The breeding policy has always been to try and breed a balanced type of cow,

medium in size with good legs and feet and capable of producing milk from grass.

The herd is loose housed during the winter months and milked through a herringbone parlour.
The cows graze grass through spring to autumn and are run on a simple system consisting of
grass silage and fed concentrates in the parlour.

Herd Health

The herd is unvaccinated but monitored with no known cases of BVD, IBR, Lepto. The whole herd
is Johnes screened with very low prevalence.
Annual Herd Average Approximately 7,000Kgs
Latest Bulk Tank Recording 4.53%BF 3.37%PTN
With whole herd SCC being a very impressive cc62

0067
Born:

Calved:

Sire

0068
Born:

Calved:

Sire

0069
Born:

Calved:

Sire

0070
Born:

Calved:

3RD CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
03.10.2019
06.12.2024

Peartree Bryster

3RD CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
14.09.2020
01.12.2024

Inch Dungannon

2ND CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
01.09.2020
16.11.2024

Inch Dungannon

3RD CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
12.09.2019
15.11.2024
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UK366280601198

Giving:

By: Catlane Chad

UK366280201257

Giving:

By: Kirkby Jupiter

UK366280201250

Giving: cc39

By: Kirkby Jupiter

UK366280301181

Giving: cc70



0071
Born:

Calved:

0072
Born:

Calved:

Sire

0073
Born:

Calved:

0074
Born:

Calved:

Sire

0075
Born:

Calved:

Sire

0076
Born:

Calved:

Sire

0077
Born:

Calved:

Sire

4TH CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
15.10.2018
15.11.2024

2ND CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
12.10.2021
14.11.2024

Goonhilly Seb

3RD CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
03.09.2019
12.11.2024

4TH CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
03.09.2018
12.11.2024

Catlane Chad

2ND CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
13.08.2021
10.11.2024

Lakemead Jingle

2ND CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
01.09.2021
04.11.2024

Peartree Bryster

2ND CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
25.08.2020
03.11.2024

Inch Dungannon
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UK366280301139

Giving: ccal

UK366280101361

Giving: cc37

By: Catlane Chad

UK366280701171

Giving: ccl9

UK366280501113

Giving: cc98

By: Deangate Centurion

UK366280401329

Giving: cc37

By: Marshside Rocket 3

UK366280501330

Giving: ccl6

By: Catlane Chad

UK366280301244

Giving: cclsd

By: Kirkby Jupiter



0078
Born:

Calved:

Sire

0079
Born:

Calved:

0080
Born:

Calved:

0081
Born:

Calved:

Sire

0082
Born:

Calved:

Sire

0083
Born:

Calved:

0084
Born:

Calved:

0085
Born:

Calved:

2ND CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
23.08.2021
01.11.2024

Peartree Bryster

2ND CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
28.09.2021
27.10.2024

3RD CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
21.09.2019
10.10.2024

5TH CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
15.09.2017
06.11.2024

Catlane Chad

6TH CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
05.09.2016
14.10.2024

Lakemead Jingle

6TH CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
11.09.2016
14.10.2024

6TH CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
06.11.2016
06.12.2024

8TH CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
01.06.2013
06.12.2024
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UK366280301321

Giving: cc28

By: Catlane Chad

UK366280201348

Giving: ccl9

UK366280301188

Giving: cc70

UK366280401056

Giving: ccl05

By: Deangate Centurion

UK366280201334

Giving: cc98

By: Marshside Rocket 3

UK366280401007

Giving: cc70

UK366287203973

Giving:

UK365130400688

Giving:



0086
Born:
Calved:

0087
Born:

Due Date:

Sire

0088
Born:
Giving:

Due Date:

Sire

0089
Born:
Giving:

Due Date:

Sire

0090
Born:
Giving:

Due Date:

Sire

0091
Born:
Giving:

Due Date:

0092
Born:
Giving:

Due Date:

8TH CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
28.09.2013
05.11.2024

BRITISH FRIESIAN IN CALF HEIFER
11.09.2022
January PD+ to Anstey Graham X692 (AA)

Lakemead Jingle

6TH CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
10.10.2015

Dry

January PD+ to Anstey Graham X692 (AA)

Lakemead Jingle

8TH CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
14.11.2013

Dry

January PD+ to Anstey Graham X692 (AA)

Catlane Chad

6TH CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
18.09.2017

Dry

January PD+ to Anstey Graham X692 (AA)

Catlane Chad

5TH CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
11.10.2016

Dry

January PD+ to Anstey Graham X692 (AA)

4TH CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW
04.10.2017

Janaury PD+ to Anstey Graham X692 (AA)
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UK360147500558

Giving: cclio

UK366280201418

By: Marshside Rocket 3

UK366280500952

By: Marshside Rocket 3

UK366280400881

By: Deangate Centurion

UK366280501057

By: Deangate Centurion

UK366287303918

UK366280604292



0093 6TH CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW UK272442500400
Born: 27.09.2015

Giving:

Due Date:  February PD+ to Anstey Graham X692 (AA)

0094 6TH CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW UK366280200369
Born: 28.08.2015
Giving:

Due Date:  February-March PD+ to Anstey Graham X692 (AA)

0095 7TH CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW UK366287603942
Born: 23.10.2016
Giving:

Due Date:  February PD+ to Anstey Graham X692 (AA)

T A WESTAWAY & SON
WELSBEARE FARM, POUGHILL, CREDITON, DEVON, EX17 4DJ

TB Tested 01.05.2020

0096 1ST CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN X HEIFER UK377862100781 Line 781
Born: 17.03.2022
Calved: 02.12.2024 Giving:

SPRING CALVING COWS & HEIFERS

A L SAYERS HOLBETON LTD
CARSWELL FARM, HOLBETON, PLYMOUTH, DEVON, PL8 1HH

5800 Kgs herd avg, rolling cc152. Minimal concentrates fed, pasture based crossbred herd.

0097 2ND CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN X COW UK388037603755 Line 3755
Born: 26.08.2020

Due Date:  February PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)

0098 2ND CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN COW UK388037203674 Line 3674
Born: 17.08.2020

Due Date:  08.03.2025 PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)

0099 7TH CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN X COW UK360253503766 Line 3766
Born: 22.08.2015
Due Date:  08.03.2025 PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)
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0100
Born:

Due Date:

0103
Born:

Due Date:

0104
Born:

Due Date:

0107
Born:

Due Date:

1ST CALVING CROSSBRED DAIRY HEIFER
25.08.2021
08.03.2025 PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)

1ST CALVING CROSSBRED DAIRY HEIFER
04.09.2021

08.03.2025 PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)

1ST CALVING CROSSBRED DAIRY HEIFER
07.09.2021

08.03.2025 PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)

7TH CALVING KIWI X COW (3/4)
25.08.2015

08.03.2025 PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)

7TH CALVING JERSEY X COW
02.09.2015

08.03.2025 PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)

3RD CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN X COW
13.08.2019
08.03.2025 PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)

3RD CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN X COW
09.09.2019
15.03.2025 PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)

1ST CALVING CROSSBRED DAIRY HEIFER
01.09.2021

15.03.2025 PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)
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UK388037704421 Line 4421

UK388037204619 Line 4619

UK388037104674 Line 4674

UK388037501353 Line 1353

UK388037101398 Line 1398

UK388037503054 Line 3054

UK388037603377 Line 3377

UK388037104541 Line 4541



0108
Born:

Due Date:

0110
Born:

Due Date:

0112
Born:

Due Date:

0113
Born:

Due Date:

0114
Born:

Due Date:

1ST CALVING CROSSBRED DAIRY HEIFER
08.09.2021
15.03.2025 PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)

6TH CALVING KIWI X COW
22.08.2016

15.03.2025 PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)

3RD CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN X COW
31.08.2019

21.03.2025 PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)

2ND CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN X COW
04.09.2020

21.03.2025 PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)

1ST CALVING CROSSBRED DAIRY HEIFER
01.09.2021

21.03.2025 PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)

3RD CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN X COW
27.08.2019
21.03.2025 PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)

3RD CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN X COW (3/4)
27.08.2019
21.03.2025 PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)

1ST CALVING CROSSBRED DAIRY HEIFER
22.09.2021

28.03.2025 PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)
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UK388037304683 Line 4683

UK388037201665 Line 1665

UK388037303213 Line 3213

UK388037603867 Line 3867

UK388037104548 Line 4548

UK388037603153 Line 3153

UK388037103155 Line 3155

UK388037504790 Line 4790



0116
Born:
Due Date:

0117
Born:

Due Date:

0118
Born:

Due Date:

0119
Born:
Due Date:

5TH CALVING KIWI X COW UK388037302156 Line 2156
25.08.2017

28.03.2025 PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)

1ST CALVING CROSSBRED DAIRY HEIFER (3/4) UK388037104513 Line 4513
30.08.2021

18.04.2025 PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)

3RD CALVING BRITISH FRIESIAN X COW UK388037203254 Line 3254
02.09.2019

25.04.2025 PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)

1ST CALVING CROSSBRED DAIRY HEIFER UK388037704358 Line 4358
18.08.2021

25.04.2025 PD+ to Gwel Teg Brody (Her)

ORGANIC IN CALF HEIFERS

DOWRICH FARMS LTD
YELLAND RISE, SANDFORD, CREDITON, DEVON, EX17 4EN

0120
Born:
Due Date:

Sire

0121
Born:
Due Date:

Sire
Dam
3rd
4th
5th

Organic. Lepto, BVD & IBR vaccinated and Johnes monitored for 13 years.
The herd grazes from February until November, averaging 6750Kgs from 1.2 tonnes concentrate

Herringbone Parlour Milked, cubicle trained.

IN CALF HOLSTEIN FRIESIAN HEIFER UK361154704835 Line 4835
14.09.2022

December-February to PD+ Dowrich Eclipse (AA)

Shandangan Rex By: Kilfeacle Pivotal
IN CALF HOLSTEIN FRIESIAN HEIFER UK361154404846 Line 4846
18.09.2022

December-February to PD+ Dowrich Eclipse (AA)

Hanrahan Olympus By: Gortcreen Sebastain
Uk361154203556

8552 3.80 311 305

9032 3.89 2.99 305

7696 3.64 3.00 305
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0122
Born:

Due Date:

Sire

0123
Born:

Due Date:

Sire
Dam
2nd
3rd
4th

0124
Born:

Due Date:

Sire

0125
Born:

Due Date:

Sire
Dam
4th
5th

IN CALF HOLSTEIN FRIESIAN HEIFER
11.08.2022

December-February to PD+ Dowrich Eclipse (AA)

Altarobert

IN CALF HOLSTEIN FRIESIAN HEIFER
10.08.2022

December-February PD+ to Dowrich Eclipse (AA)

Peartree Georgeson (Bf)

Uk361154103702

7191 4.45 3.28
7670 4.52 3.17
7904 4.08 3.06

IN CALF HOLSTEIN FRIESIAN HEIFER
25.08.2022

December-February to PD+ Dowrich Eclipse (AA)

Nortonhill Sumerian

IN CALF HOLSTEIN FRIESIAN HEIFER
05.09.2022

December-February to PD+ Dowrich Eclipse (AA)

Genus Tjelmeland (Nwr)

Uk361154204004
9575 3.95 3.09
9270 3.88 3.04
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UK361154104717 Line 4717

UK361154404713 Line 4713

305
305
305

UK361154404755 Line 4755

By: Denovo 7921 Atrium

UK361154304810 Line 4810

288
305



HOLSTEIN FRIESIAN BULLS

WILLS BROS LIMITED
PAWTON DAIRY, ST BREOCK, WADEBRIDGE, CORNWALL, PL27 7LR

0126
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

Rotary Parlour Milked and Cubicle Housed.
Herd is vaccinated for BVD & IBR. Johnes Screened.
Herd Average 14,401Kgs 4.07%BF 3.25%PTN

WILLSBRO PROFESSOR
04.09.2023

Siemers Parfect Hardy
Willsbro Sidekick Pammy 3367 Et VG87

10759 3.88 3.31
Willsbro Crushabull Pammy 376 VG87

10998 3.79 2.89
15115 3.85 2.82
16850 4.08 2.89
15834 3.91 2.75

Willsbro G C Pammy ET EX92(3) LP80 SP 49*
Willsbro Baxter Pammy Et VG87 33* SP
Windy-Knoll-View Pammy Et EX95(2)
Windy-Knoll-View Promis Pi Et EX95
Windy-Knoll-View Ultimate Pala Pi EX94
Windy-Knoll-View Creek Pauline Pi VG88
Del-Mye Lucky Pasty

Allendairy Patty Lad

UK388380102847 Line 2847

By:
By:
305
By:
305

Siemers Rengd Parfect-Et
Walnutlawn Sidekick

Oh-River-Syc Crushaball

Mr Chassity Gold Chip
Emerald-Acr-Sa T-Baxter
Regancrest Elton Durham
Startmore Rudolph

Quality Ultimate Pi
Creek-Bluff Elevation Lester
Heathersto

39 Dam ‘Willsbro G C Pammy EX92-3E 34*
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https://absbullsearch.absglobal.com/details/bull/SIEMERS%20RENGD%20PARFECT-ET/D/UK/HOLSTEIN/EL/GRC/FRA

0127 WILLSBRO ARNOLD UK388380703049 Line 3049
Born: 01.01.2024

Sire Kings-Ransom Dropbox By: Aot Highjump-ET
G.Dam Willsbro Tropic Amber 279 VG87 4* By: Peak Tropic

1st 14732 3.42 3.00 305

2nd 10605 4.37 2.95 303

3.Dam Willsbro Outlast Amber 139 VG87 11* SP By: Progenesis Outlast
4.Dam Willsbro Monterey Amber 78 ET VG86 By: View-Home Monterey
5.Dam Willsbro Satisfaction Amber 38 ET VG88 SP 19* By: Ste Odile Satisfaction
6.Dam Willsbro Mogul Amber Et VG88 SP 14* By: Mountfield Ssi Dcy Mogul
7.Dam Riverdane Shottle Amber Et EX92(2) LP80 SP 39* By: Picston Shottle

8.Dam Ridgefield Gold Atlee Et VG89 22* By: Braedale Goldwyn
9.Dam Md-Delight Durham Atlee Et EX92 By: Regancrest Elton Durham
10.Dam Md-Delight Strm Amberlee Et VG88 By: Maughlin Storm

34 Dam ‘Willsbro Outlast Amber 139 VG87 18*’
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https://www.stgen.com/sire-directory/dairy-bull-usa.aspx?code=200HO11698&language=english&title=aot-highjump-et

0128 WILLSBRO MR PROTON UK388380603069 Line 3069
Born: 11.01.2024

Sire Siemers Parfect Hardy By: Siemers Rengd Parfect-Et
Dam Willsbro Davinci Pammy 3749 VG86 By: Davinci

1st 15288 4.18 3.34 305

G.Dam Willsbro King Doc Pammy 433 VG88 By: Woodcrest King Doc

1st 12042 491 3.65 305

2nd 17506 4.62 3.35 305

3rd 11594 4.52 3.72 305

3.Dam Willsbro Lambda Pammy 248 EX92(2) LP50 SP 10* By: Farnear Delta-Lambda
4.Dam Willsbro Montana Pammy VG87 SP 11* By: lhg Montana

5.Dam Willsbro Pepper Pammy 97 EX92(3) LP80 SP 8* By: Delaberge Pepper

6.Dam Willsbro A N Uno Pammy EX90 LP60 SP 15* By: Amighetti Numero Uno
7.Dam Willsbro Baxter Pammy Et VG87 33* SP By: Emerald-Acr-Sa T-Baxter
8.Dam Windy-Knoll-View Pammy Et EX95(2) By: Regancrest Elton Durham
9.Dam Windy-Knoll-View Promis Pi Et EX95 By: Startmore Rudolph
10.Dam Windy-Knoll-View Ultimate Pala Pi EX94 By: Quality Ultimate Pi

Grandam ‘Willsbro King Doc Pammy 433 VG88 2YR MAX’
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https://absbullsearch.absglobal.com/details/bull/SIEMERS%20RENGD%20PARFECT-ET/D/UK/HOLSTEIN/EL/GRC/FRA
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WILLSBRO EVRA

UK388380203093 Line 3093

Born: 24.01.2024

Sire Siemers Parfect Hardy By: Siemers Rengd Parfect-Et
Dam Willsbro Eve VG88 By: Coomboona Zipit Mirand
1st 9535 4.00 2.98 305

G.Dam Eternity VG87 By: Farnear-Bh 1st Grade
2nd 10901 3.90 3.69 305

3.Dam Wilt Elaya EX93 By: Siemers Parfect Hardy
4.Dam Willsbro Davinci Pammy 3749 VG86 By: Davinci

5.Dam Willsbro King Doc Pammy 433 VG88 By: Woodcrest King Doc
6.Dam Willsbro Lambda Pammy 248 EX92(2) LP50 SP 10* By: Farnear Delta-Lambda
7.Dam Willsbro Montana Pammy VG87 SP 11* By: lhg Montana

8.Dam Willsbro Pepper Pammy 97 EX92(3) LP80 SP 8* By: Delaberge Pepper
9.Dam Willsbro A N Uno Pammy EX90 LP60 SP 15* By: Amighetti Numero Uno
10.Dam Willsbro Baxter Pammy Et VG87 33* SP By: Emerald-Acr-Sa T-Baxter

3 Dam ‘Wilt Elaya EX96-EX98MS’

N X o
i » ./\. o ;‘! J” L2 ~
‘_\’ F-i‘\ﬁfl & ‘}k e,

«

Y

o .

52


https://absbullsearch.absglobal.com/details/bull/SIEMERS%20RENGD%20PARFECT-ET/D/UK/HOLSTEIN/EL/GRC/FRA

HEIFER CALVES

0130 WILLSBRO PERENNIAL FRIEDA 6501 ET UK382702716501 Line 6501
Born: 05.08.2024 01382702716501 PLI £104
Sire Eclipse Perennial By: Oh-River-Syc Crushaball
Dam Willsbro Hanans Frieda 3431 By: Siemers Exc Hanans 31753
1st 12812 3.75 3.35 305

G.Dam Willsbro Undenied Frieda Et EX92 SP By: Our-Favorite Undenied
1st 13408 3.89 3.16 305

2nd 15621 4.50 2.98 305

3.Dam Felicit 1460 VG86 By: Pol Butte Mc Beemer
4.Dam Ghh Felici 298 VG87 By: Mr Hovden Delta Hh3c
5.Dam Hph Malmo 13

Grandam ‘Willsbro Undenied Freida EX92 LP50 12*
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0131
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
G.Dam
1st
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

WILLSBRO PAZZLE FROSTY 6513
07.08.2024

Siemers Rz Pazzle 34954
Willsbro Lambda Frosty 4251

1440 5.64 2.97
Willsbro Sidekick Frosty VG87
11323 3.39 3.27

Harvue Atwood Ferrari EX92
Harvue Damion Foxy Febe VG88
Harvue Goldwyn Foxy Lady EX94
Harvue Dundee Foxy EX92
Harvue Roy Frosty EX97(3)
Harvue Sam Heidi EX93(2)
Harvue Skybuck Harmony VG88
Harvue Melvin Hallie VG86

54

3" Dam ‘Harvue Atwood Ferrari EX92 MA

UK382702516513 Line 6513
01382702516513 PLI £289

By: Siemers Renegade Rozline
By: Farnear Delta-Lambda

48

By: Walnutlawn Sidekick

By: Maple-Downs-1 G W Atwood
By: Erbacres Damion

By: Braedale Goldwyn

By: Regancrest Dundee

By: Roylane Jordan

By: Rich-Ro Mark Sam Pi Et
By: Hanoverhill Skybuck Pi

By: Mel-Est Valiant Irose Melvin

X’
W




0132
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

Elevation

WILLSBRO PACE ROXY 6527
10.08.2024

Siemers Cway Pace 36945
Willsbro Davinci Roxy 3278 GP84 SP

12004 4.33 3.51
549 5.12 3.53
Willsbro Sender Roxi 218 EX93 LP80 SP 12*
11168 4.23 3.13
14198 4.17 3.12
17744 4.29 3.08
16249 3.62 2.96

Willsbro Lottomax Roxy 147 EX94(3) LP60 SP 8*
Willsbro Meridian Roxy 97 EX94(5) LP80 SP
Willsbro Jeeeves Sho Roxy EX92(2) LP70 SP 8*
Willsbro Shottle Roxy 2 EX93(2) LP70 SP 43*
Stardale Leader Roxy Pi EX95(7) LP120 SP 46*
Stardale Cinder Roxy 2 Pi Et EX91(2) LP60 10*
Bond Haven Dixie Rox Pi Et EX93(2) RM 61*

A Mil-R-Mor Roxette Pi EX90(2)

UK382702516527 Line 6527
01382702516527 PLI £509

By:

300
23
By:
305
305
305

Sandy-Valley R Conway

Edg Saturn Sender 8136

Rockymountain Lottomax
Sully Hart Meridian

Ked Outside Jeeves
Picston Shottle
Comestar Leader
Highlight Mr Mark Cinder
Ocean-View Dixiecrat
Round Oak Rag Apple
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0133
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

0134
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
G.Dam
1st
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

WILLSBRO MIDMARCH FRANTOOSH 6542
12.08.2024

Westcoast Midmarch
Willsbro Excalibur Frantoosh GP82

13878 3.61 3.01
Willsbro Muscatine Frantoosh EX92

10029 3.04 2.73
17469 3.65 2.69
14490 3.51 2.71

Willsbro Brady Frantoosh VG87

Peak Sam Frantoosh Pi Et EX90 SP 19*
Peak Talent L Fran Pi Et VG85

Cramar F Lady Pi EX92(2) LP60 SP 22*
Cramar Leader F Lady Pi VG389

Quality Raider F Ladgie Pi Et EX94(2) LP60
Quality Future Lady Pi Et VG

A Plushanski ljon Future Pi Et EX

WILLSBRO CAMARO ROZELLE 6568
18.08.2024

Kings-Ransom H Camaro
Willsbro Davinci Rozelle 4177

3967 3.88 3.36
Willsbro Mitchell Rozelle 124 ET
7889 3.58 3.08

UK382702616542 Line 6542
01382702616542 PLI £375

By: Claynook Zasberilla A2a2
By: Sandy-Valley Kr Excalibur
305

By: Morningview Muscantine
305

305

305

By: Butz-Butler Atwood Brady
By: Regancrest-Mr Drham Sam
By: Ladino Park Talent Imp

By: Kregnol Mandel Cevis

By: Comestar Leader

By: Hanoverhill Raider

By: Rothrock Tradition Leadman
By: Sterk R A ljon

UK382702416568 Line 6568
01382702416568 PLI £473

By: Aot Highjump

By: Davinci

94

By: Aurora Mitchell
169

Willsbro Monterey Rozelle 6 ET EX92(2) LP60 SP 32* By: View-Home Monterey

Willsbro Supersire Rozelle ET VG87 LP60 SP 26*

Diepenhoek Rozelle 54
Diepenhoak Rozelle 38 VG86
Diepenhoak Rozelle 25 VG87
Diepenhoek Rozelle 4 VG87
Broeks Rozelle VG89
Gazelle 244 EX91
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By: Seagul-Bay Supersire

By: Regancrest Altaiota

By: Ked Outside Jeeves

By: Picston Shottle

By: Jesther Pi

By: Newhouse Ronald

By: Southwind Bell Of Bar-Lee



0135
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

WILLSBRO PAZZLE AMBER 6566
18.08.2024

Siemers Rz Pazzle 34954
Willsbro Denver Amber 177 EX90 SP

13629 4.36 3.28
15319 451 3.22
15959 4.54 3.15
Willsbro Satisfaction Amber 38 ET VG88 SP 19*
14087 3.88 3.05
16131 3.95 2.89

Willsbro Mogul Amber Et VG88 SP 14*

Riverdane Shottle Amber Et EX92(2) LP80 SP 39*
Ridgefield Gold Atlee Et VG89 22*

Md-Delight Durham Atlee Et EX92

Md-Delight Strm Amberlee Et VG88

Ms Kingstead Chief Adeen Pi Et EX94
Aitkenbrae Starbuck Ada Pi EX94

Aitkenbrae Sheik Arlene Pi GP80

57

UK382702216566 Line 6566
01382702216566 PLI £143

By:
By:
305
305
305
By:
305
305
By:
By:
By:
By:
By:
By:
By:
By:

Siemers Renegade Rozline
Brenland Denver

Ste Odile Satisfaction

Mountfield Ssi Dcy Mogul
Picston Shottle

Braedale Goldwyn
Regancrest Elton Durham
Maughlin Storm
Donnandale Skychief
Hanoverhill Starbuck

A Puget-Sound Sheik



0136 WILLSBRO MCDONALD AMBER 6565 UK382702116565 Line 6565

Born: 18.08.2024 01382702116565 PLI £354
Sire Aprilday Mcdonald P Red By: Trent-way JS Ronald
Dam Willsbro Granite Amber 114 EX90 By: Progenesis Granite

1st 13206 3.86 3.17 305

2nd 17161 4.02 3.25 305

3rd 17090 4.05 2.91 305

4th 18644 3.76 2.86 305

5th 4732 3.37 2.45 65

G.Dam Willsbro Saloon Amber 15 Et EX90(2) LP120 SP 27* By: Sandy-Valley Saloon Et
1st 15754 3.14 3.02 305

2nd 17504 3.21 2.91 305

3rd 14242 3.27 2.97 280

4th 20097 3.56 2.87 305

5th 19350 3.29 2.89 305

6th 18360 3.51 2.81 305

3.Dam Riverdane Shottle Amber Et EX92(2) LP80 SP 39* By: Picston Shottle

4.Dam Ridgefield Gold Atlee Et VG89 22* By: Braedale Goldwyn
5.Dam Md-Delight Durham Atlee Et EX92 By: Regancrest Elton Durham
6.Dam Md-Delight Strm Amberlee Et VG88 By: Maughlin Storm

7.Dam Ms Kingstead Chief Adeen Pi Et EX94 By: Donnandale Skychief
8.Dam Aitkenbrae Starbuck Ada Pi EX94 By: Hanoverhill Starbuck
9.Dam Aitkenbrae Sheik Arlene Pi GP80 By: A Puget-Sound Sheik
10.Dam Aitkenbrae Ned Ada Pi VG86 By: Agro Acres Marquis Ned

Dams Maternal Sister ‘Willsbro Granite Amber 112 EX92-3E’




0137 WILLSBRO MIDMARCH ASHLYN 6579 UK382702116579 Line 6579

Born: 24.08.2024 01382702116579 PLI £554
Sire Westcoast Midmarch By: Claynook Zasberilla A2a2
Dam Willsbro Bryson Ashlyn 4258 By: Gen Bryson

1st 3017 4.02 3.09 88

G.Dam Willsbro Afterburner Ashlyn 93 EX91 LP60 SP By: Sandy-Valley Afterburner
1st 10883 4.42 3.16 293

2nd 15059 4.46 3.23 273

3rd 16506 4.86 3.23 305

4th 17694 4.89 3.17 305

3.Dam Willsbro Epic Ashlyn ET VG86 SP By: Genervations Epic

4.Dam Willsbro Shottle Gold Ashlyn ET EX91(5) LP110 SP 13*By: Picston Shottle

5.Dam Riverdane Gold Ashlyn Et EX90 LP70 SP 26* By: Braedale Goldwyn

6.Dam Smiddiehill Durm Ashlyn Pi Et EX90 56* By: Regancrest Elton Durham
7.Dam Tri-Day Ashlyn Et EX96 By: Marcrest Encore Hcdo
8.Dam Bendy-Brook Odyssey Favorite EX92 By: Dreamstreet Odyssey Pi Et

9.Dam Bendy-Brook Star Fonda Pi VG86

59



0138 WILLSBRO CAMARO DOLLY 6599 UK382702716599 Line 6599

Born: 28.08.2024 01382702716599 PLI £451
Sire Kings-Ransom H Camaro By: Aot Highjump

Dam Willsbro Excalibur Dolly 2902 GP83 By: Sandy-Valley Kr Excalibur
1st 13229 4.69 3.53 305

2nd 5448 5.23 3.17 84

G.Dam Willsbro Cardinals Dolly 58 3 STARS, LP60, SP EX91 By: View-Home Cardinals
1st 12773 4.05 3.24 305

2nd 16656 3.88 3.16 305

3rd 18427 3.46 3.12 305

4th 17204 3.40 3.06 305

5th 4046 4.85 3.08 74

3.Dam Willsbro Abbott Dolly 27 ET VG89 SP By: Willsbro Abbott

4.Dam Willsbro N Uno O Dolly VG89 SP 28* By: Amighetti Numero Uno
5.Dam Willsbro Onward Dolly VG88 SP 12* By: Andacres Morty Onward
6.Dam Jol Lee | Miss Gold Maui Doll EX92 By: Braedale Goldwyn

7.Dam Miss Durham Dolly EX92 By: Regancrest Elton Durham
8.Dam Miss Lee Majestic Pi Et EX91 By: Comestar Lee

9.Dam Miss Mark Maui EX95 By: Walkway Chief Mark
10.Dam Gettinger Maggie EX93 By: Wayne-Spring Fond Apollo

5! Dam ‘Willsbro Onward Dolly VG88’

vf

“ e Lucinda Morgar
s N 2 | RV 3 BN

60



0139
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam

WILLSBRO EYECANDY MARIE 6598

28.08.2024

Mb-Luckylady Eye Candy
Willsbro Aristocrat Marie 4351

3322 451
Willsbro Maldeves Marie 23 Et
13052 4.81
17270 4.83
18163 4.85

Willsbro Jordan Marie Et EX90 (2)
Willsbro Shottle Marie Et EX91

Denmire Gibson Marie 22 EX94 (2)
Denmire Storm Marie 12 EX94 (3) 45*
Denmire Prelude Marie 3 EX94 (5) 7*

Hilltop Tab Q Marie EX94 (7) 9*

61

2.95

3.22
3.34
3.40

UK382702616598 Line 6598
01382702616598 PLI £435

By:
By:
84

By:
305
305
305
By:
By:
By:
By:
By:
By:

Farnear Delta-Lambda
Mr Frazzled Aristocrat

Mr Seagull-Bay Maldeves

Gillette Jordan

Picston Shottle

Silky Gibson

Maughlin Storm

A Ronnybrook Prelude
A Kingstead Valiant Tab



0140
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam

WILLSBRO EYECANDY FREIDA 6606
30.08.2024

Mb-Luckylady Eye Candy
Willsbro Perennial Freida 4453

2639 4.29 3.23
Willsbro Sidekick Frieda VG88

12279 4.29 3.33
8747 5.12 3.34

Willsbro Undenied Frieda Et EX92 SP
Felicit 1460 VG86

Ghh Felici 298 VG87

Hph Malmo 13

UK382702716606 Line 6606
01382702716606 PLI £156

By:
By:
82

By:
305
155
By:
By:
By:

Farnear Delta-Lambda
Eclipse Perennial

Walnutlawn Sidekick
Our-Favorite Undenied

Pol Butte Mc Beemer
Mr Hovden Delta Hh3c

3" Dam ‘Willsbro Undenied Freida EX92 12*
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0141
Born:

Sire
G.Dam
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
Elevation
10.Dam

WILLSBRO ZOAR ROXY 6614
01.09.2024

Claynook Zoar
Willsbro Lottomax Roxy 147 EX94(3) LP60 SP 8*

9776 3.95 3.09
12539 3.76 3.04
14803 4.06 3.10
16118 4.17 3.03
13917 4.26 2.96

Willsbro Meridian Roxy 97 EX94(5) LP80 SP
Willsbro Jeeeves Sho Roxy EX92(2) LP70 SP 8*
Willsbro Shottle Roxy 2 EX93(2) LP70 SP 43*
Stardale Leader Roxy Pi EX95(7) LP120 SP 46*
Stardale Cinder Roxy 2 Pi Et EX91(2) LP60 10*
Bond Haven Dixie Rox Pi Et EX93(2) RM 61*

A Mil-R-Mor Roxette Pi EX90(2)

Glenridge Citation Roxy Pi EX97

UK382702116614 Line 6614
01382702116614 PLI £361

By:
By:
285
286
305
305
305
By:
By:
By:
By:
By:
By:
By:

By:

Sandy-Valley R Conway
Rockymountain Lottomax

Sully Hart Meridian

Ked Outside Jeeves
Picston Shottle
Comestar Leader
Highlight Mr Mark Cinder
Ocean-View Dixiecrat
Round Oak Rag Apple

Rosafe Citation R

Grandam ‘Willsbro Lottomax Roxy EX94-3E LP90 8*
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0142
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

WILLSBRO CAMARO ANTIGUA 6617
01.09.2024

Kings-Ransom H Camaro
Willsbro Lambda Antigua 4214

2913 3.67 2.99
Crystalclear Doorman Antigua EX91

6444 4.61 3.48
13588 4.00 3.36
9984 4.16 3.24

Kingsway Sanchez Arangatang EX95(2)
Kingsway Dundee Abra Codaabra EX90
Kingsway Terrason Allie EX95(2)
Kingsway Progress Ashley EX

Nelcam Tab Astra EX(3)

Nelcam Prestar Astra VG88

Nelcam Count Alice EX

Nelcam Leader Astra EX

DRSE

64

3 Dam ‘Kingsway Sanchex Arangatang EX95’

UK382702416617 Line 6617
01382702416617 PLI £349

By: Aot Highjump
By: Farnear Delta-Lambda
80

By: Val-Bisson Doorman

231

305

305

By: Gen-Mark Stmatic Sanchez
By: Regancrest Dundee

By: Innwood Terrason

By: Duncan Progress

By: AKingstead Valiant Tab
By: A Leadfield Prestar

By: Romandale Bonnie Count
By: Wholesome Perseus Leader




0143 WILLSBRO HEIFER CALF (PED REGISTERED BY SALE) UK382702216622 Line 6622
Born: 02.09.2024

Sire Aot Hullabaloo By: Plain-Knoll SI Magnitude
Dam Willsbro King Doc Pammy 3181 VG86 By: Woodcrest King Doc
G.Dam Willsbro Outlast Pammy 237 EX90 LP50 SP By: Progenesis Outlast

1st 13868 4.15 2.92 305

2nd 15484 3.79 2.92 305

3rd 18280 4.59 2.75 305

3.Dam Willsbro G C Pammy ET EX92(3) LP80 SP 49* By: Mr Chassity Gold Chip
1st 10998 3.79 2.89 305

2nd 15115 3.85 2.85 305

3rd 16850 4.08 2.89 305

4th 15834 3.91 2.75 305

4.Dam Willsbro Baxter Pammy Et VG87 33* SP By: Emerald-Acr-Sa T-Baxter
5.Dam Windy-Knoll-View Pammy Et EX95(2) By: Regancrest Elton Durham
6.Dam Windy-Knoll-View Promis Pi Et EX95 By: Startmore Rudolph
7.Dam Windy-Knoll-View Ultimate Pala Pi EX94 By: Quality Ultimate Pi

8.Dam Windy-Knoll-View Creek Pauline Pi VG88 By: Creek-Bluff Elevation Lester
9.Dam Del-Mye Lucky Pasty By: Heathersto

10.Dam Allendairy Patty Lad

0144 WILLSBRO HARDY ADEEN 6631 UK382702416631 Line 6631
Born: 03.09.2024 01382702416631 PLI £153
Sire Siemers Pfct Hardy By: Siemers Rengd Parfect
Dam Stardale Darlingo Adeen VG89 By: Ptit Coeur Doorman Darlingo
1st 7384 4.04 3.38 305

2nd 13435 3.63 3.07 305

3rd 14280 411 3.23 305

G.Dam Stardale Ross Adeen 4 STARS, LP70 EX94(5) By: Bosside Altaross

1st 9914 3.76 3.18 305

2nd 10366 3.58 3.09 299

3rd 9347 3.69 3.06 291

4th 11204 3.61 3.13 285

5th 11167 4.02 3.21 305

6th 9748 4.07 3.14 305

7th 11049 3.95 3.00 305

3.Dam Stardale Shottle Adeen 2 5 STARS EX92(2) By: Picston Shottle

4.Dam Skyhigh Durham Adeen 13 STARS EX91(2) By: Regancrest Elton Durham
5.Dam Ms Kingstead Chief Adeen Pi Et EX94 By: Donnandale Skychief
6.Dam Aitkenbrae Starbuck Ada Pi EX94 By: Hanoverhill Starbuck
7.Dam Aitkenbrae Sheik Arlene Pi GP80 By: A Puget-Sound Sheik
8.Dam Aitkenbrae Ned Ada Pi VG386 By: Agro Acres Marquis Ned

9.Dam Aitkenbrae President Olla Ana
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0145
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

0146
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

WILLSBRO BLAKELY ADERYN 6225
03.09.2024

Westcoast Gd Blackely
Willsbro Cardinals Aderyn 32 VG86 LP60 SP 3*

12076 4.58 3.58
16334 3.72 3.27
16757 3.56 3.21
15325 3.39 3.25
Willsbro Supersire Aderyn Et VG85 17* SP
11807 4.67 3.72
15202 4.42 3.63

Khw Super Aderyn Et Rdc EX90

Khw Goldwyn Aiko Et Rdc EX91
Kamps-Hollow Altitude EX95(4)
Clover-Mist Alisha Pi Et Rdc EX93
Clover Mist Augy Star Pi Et Rdc EX94
D-R-A August Pl EX96

D-R-A Ideal Precious Leader EX90
D-R-A Princess Lad Leader Pl EX

WILLSBRO CAMARO AMBER 6627
03.09.2024

Kings-Ransom H Camaro
Willsbro Zasberilla Amber 2929 VG85

7036 3.58 2.97
1977 3.79 2.79
Willsbro Outlast Amber 139 VG87 11* SP
14732 3.42 3.00
10605 4.37 2.95

Willsbro Monterey Amber 78 ET VG86

Willsbro Satisfaction Amber 38 ET VG88 SP 19*
Willsbro Mogul Amber Et VG88 SP 14*

Riverdane Shottle Amber Et EX92(2) LP80 SP 39*
Ridgefield Gold Atlee Et VG89 22*

Md-Delight Durham Atlee Et EX92

Md-Delight Strm Amberlee Et VG88

Ms Kingstead Chief Adeen Pi Et EX94
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UK382702516625 Line 6625
01382702516625 PLI £495

By: Rmd-Dotterer Ssi Gameday
By: View-Home Cardinals

305

305

305

289

By: Seagull-Bay Supersire

305

305

By: Charlesdale Superstition
By: Braedale Goldwyn

By: Regancrest Elton Durham
By: A Ronnybrook Prelude

By: Meadolake Jubilant Pi Et
By: Life-O-Riley Marquis

By: Donken Ideal Reflection Brutus

UK382702716627 Line 6627
01382702716627 PLI £502

By: Aot Highjump

By: Claynook Zasberilla A2a2
305

78

By: Progenesis Outlast

305

303

By: View-Home Monterey
By: Ste Odile Satisfaction

By: Mountfield Ssi Dcy Mogul
By: Picston Shottle

By: Braedale Goldwyn

By: Regancrest Elton Durham
By: Maughlin Storm

By: Donnandale Skychief



0147 WILLSBRO HANANS EDDA 6628 UK382702116628 Line 6628

Born: 03.09.2024 01382702116628 PLI £296
Sire Siemers Exc Hanans 31753 By: Sandy-Valley Kr Excalibur
Dam Willsbro Constable Edda 146 EX91(2) LP50 By: Edg Constable

1st 9876 3.92 3.24 281

2nd 14743 4.27 3.31 305

3rd 15792 4.48 3.29 305

4th 15548 4.31 3.23 305

G.Dam Willsbro Uno Plan Edda EX94(3) LP100 39* SP By: Amighetti Numero Uno
1st 11542 4.34 3.40 305

2nd 14064 4.47 3.25 297

3rd 13779 4.24 3.46 305

4th 15586 4.51 3.37 305

5th 14611 4.68 3.24 305

6th 14729 4.58 3.13 305

3.Dam Willsbro Planet Edda ET EX91(2) LP50 52* SP By: Ensenada Taboo Planet
4.Dam Willsbro Goldwyn S Edda ET VG89 LP50 16* SP  By: Braedale Goldwyn
5.Dam Willsbro Shottle Edda Pl VG88 38* SP By: Picston Shottle

6.Dam Sanigar Aaron Edda Pl VG88 20* By: Dixie-Lee Aaron
7.Dam Cleevale Progress Edda PI VG86 SP By: Duncan Progress
8.Dam Cleevale Charles Edda PI ET VG87 By: Boulet Charles

9.Dam Bond Haven R Val Edda PI ET EX90 LP70 RM 6* SPBy: Hanoverhill Raider
10.Dam Bond Haven Valiant R Edda Pl EX 8* By: Swd Valiant

Grandam ‘Willsbro Uno Plan Edda EX94 LP110 14*’
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0148 WILLSBRO PAZZLE ASHLYN 6640 UK382702616640 Line 6640

Born: 06.09.2024 01382702616640 PLI £318

Sire Siemers Rz Pazzle 34954 By: Siemers Renegade Rozline
Dam Willsbro Davinci Ashlyn 4377 By: Davinci

1st 2611 4.10 2.99 75

G.Dam Willsbro Victor Ashlyn 216 LP50, SP VG85 By: Legend-Maker Victor

1st 12894 3.75 291 294

2nd 16896 4.00 3.01 305

3rd 18779 3.91 2.96 305

3.Dam Willsbro Bradnick Ashlyn 32 3 STARS, LP100, SP EX94(3) By: Regancrest-Gv S
Bradnick

4.Dam Willsbro Aftershock Ashlyn ET VG85 By: Ms Atlees Sht Aftershock
5.Dam Riverdane Gold Ashlyn Et EX90 LP70 SP 26* By: Braedale Goldwyn

6.Dam Smiddiehill Durm Ashlyn Pi Et EX90 56* By: Regancrest Elton Durham
7.Dam Tri-Day Ashlyn Et EX96 By: Marcrest Encore Hcdo
8.Dam Bendy-Brook Odyssey Favorite EX92 By: Dreamstreet Odyssey Pi Et
9.Dam Bendy-Brook Star Fonda Pi VG86

3" Dam ‘Willsbro Bradnick Ashlyn 32 EX94-3E LP100 3*’
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0149 WILLSBRO BLAKELY ASHLYN 6643 UK382702216643 Line 6643

Born: 06.09.2024 01382702216643 PLI £546

Sire Westcoast Gd Blackely By: Rmd-Dotterer Ssi Gameday
Dam Willsbro Tropic Ashlyn 3187 By: Gen Bryson

1st 14496 3.97 3.26 305

G.Dam Willsbro Tarrino Ashlyn 174 6 STARS, LP50, SP EX94(2) By: Welcome Tarrino 3181
1st 9802 5.14 3.85 305

2nd 14867 4.47 3.40 305

3rd 15390 4.73 3.65 305

4th 15061 4.25 3.60 305

3.Dam Willsbro Sender Ashlyn 105 VG85 8* SP By: Edg Saturn Sender 8136
4.Dam Willsbro Deman Ashlyn 67 Et EX92(2) LP70 SP 10* By: Edg Deman Et Hcdo
5.Dam Willsbro Bradnick Ashlyn 35 ET EX90 LP50 SP By: Regancrest-Gv S Bradnick
6.Dam Willsbro Aftershock Ashlyn ET VG85 By: Ms Atlees Sht Aftershock
7.Dam Riverdane Gold Ashlyn Et EX90 LP70 SP 26* By: Braedale Goldwyn

8.Dam Smiddiehill Durm Ashlyn Pi Et EX90 56* By: Regancrest Elton Durham
9.Dam Tri-Day Ashlyn Et EX96 By: Marcrest Encore Hcdo
10.Dam Bendy-Brook Odyssey Favorite EX92 By: Dreamstreet Odyssey Pi Et

Grandam ‘Willsbro Tarrino Ashlyn 174 EX94-2E LP50 6*
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0150
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

0151
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
G.Dam
2nd
3rd

4th
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam

WILLSBRO DYNASTY LILA Z 6646
07.09.2024

Kings-Ransom Dynasty
Willsbro Bryson Lila Z 4286

2579 4.80 3.15
Willsbro Maldeves Lila Z 411 VG88 SP

13236 3.83 3.09
17649 3.34 3.00
16401 3.61 2.99
3829 2.64 2.82

Willsbro Kingboy Lila Z 189 VG88 4* SP
Willsbro Meridan Lila Z 110 ET VG87 11*
Willsbro Mom Sho Lila Z ET VG85 4*
Willsbro Sho Lila Z Et EX93 SP 6*
Acecroft Goldwyn LilaZ VG87 SP 73*
Lylehaven Lila Z Pl EX94(2)

Lylehaven Form Laura Pl ET EX94(2)
Thiersant Lili Starbuck BRC EX94

WILLSBRO BLAKELY KATRISHA 6649
07.09.2024

Westcoast Gd Blackely
Willsbro Choice Katrisha 4592

711 4.65 3.26
Heavenly So Katrysha LP50, SP EX94(2)
9847 5.20 3.94
14998 3.95 3.23
11782 4.03 3.27

Miss Kats Knockout
Lovehill Goldwyn Katrysha EX96
Bienert Encounter Kim EX90
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UK382702516646 Line 6646
01382702516646 PLI £355

By: Siemers Rengd Parfect
By: Gen Bryson

74

By: Mr Seagull-Bay Maldeves
305

305

305

70

By: Morningview Mcc Kingboy
By: Sully Hart Meridian

By: Long-Langs Oman Oman
By: Picston Shottle

By: Braedale Goldwyn

By: Regancrest Elton Durham
By: Shen-Val Nv Lm Formation
By: Hanoverhill Starbuck

UK382702116649 Line 6649
01382702116649 PLI £340

By: Rmd-Dotterer Ssi Gameday
By: Siemers Fitters Choice

18

By: Walnutlawn Solomon

305

305

243

By: Gillette Windbrook Hecd1
By: Braedale Goldwyn

By: Indianhead Encounter



0152
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

0153
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

WILLSBRO HANANS DOLLY 6645
07.09.2024

Siemers Exc Hanans 31753

UK382702416645 Line 6645
01382702416645 PLI £308

By: Sandy-Valley Kr Excalibur

Willsbro Cardinals Dolly 58 3 STARS, LP60, SP EX91 By: View-Home Cardinals

12773 4.05 3.24
16656 3.88 3.16
18427 3.46 3.12
17204 3.40 3.06
4046 4.85 3.08
Willsbro Abbott Dolly 27 ET VG89 SP

13559 3.95 3.24
16085 3.99 3.10

Willsbro N Uno O Dolly VG89 SP 28*
Willsbro Onward Dolly VG88 SP 12*
Jol Lee | Miss Gold Maui Doll EX92
Miss Durham Dolly EX92

Miss Lee Majestic Pi Et EX91

Miss Mark Maui EX95

Gettinger Maggie EX93

Gettinger Wonder Mandy EX91

WILLSBRO HULU ADVANTAGEOUS RED 6652
09.09.2024

Siemers Wolf Hulu 37006
Willsbro Mooi Advantageous 4613

2407 4.04 3.32
Sterndale King Doc Advantageous SP EX93(2)
10125 4.09 3.17
9272 4.39 3.28
15311 3.78 3.02
10075 441 3.44

305

305

305

305

74

By: Willsbro Abbott

305

305

By: Amighetti Numero Uno
By: Andacres Morty Onward
By: Braedale Goldwyn

By: Regancrest Elton Durham
By: Comestar Lee

By: Walkway Chief Mark

By: Wayne-Spring Fond Apollo
By: Md-Sunset-View R A Wonder

UK382702416652 Line 6652
01382702416652 PLI £280

By: AlJA Wolfgang

By: Mr Aija Mirand Mooi Poc
72

By: Woodcrest King Doc
305

262

305

305

Riverdane Barbwire Adventageous Red LP110, SP EX93(3)By: Hylite Barbwire-Red

Riverdane Gold Adventageous LP80, SP EX92(3)
Rosedale Adventaeous Red VG86

Lavender Ruby Redrose Pi EX96(2)

Northrose-I Lavender Pi Et Rdc EX90

Rosedale Lea-Ann Pi Et Rdc EX93

Stookey EIm Park Blackrose Pi Et Rdc EX96
Nandette Tt Speckle Red Pi EX93

71

By: Md-Valleyvue Gold Chris

By: Khw Kite Advent Red

By: Stbvqg Rubens

By: Startmore Rudolph

By: Kinglea Leader

By: To-Mar Blackstar

By: Hanover-Hill Triple Threat-Red



0154
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

WILLSBRO BLAKELY PAMMY 6654
09.09.2024

Westcoast Gd Blackely
Willsbro Country Pammy 316 VG88

11801 4.33 3.28
14186 4.10 3.32
11436 4.39 3.40
Willsbro Missive Pammy 152 EX90 SP

10187 4.51 3.18
13807 4.35 3.12
12886 5.04 2.98

Willsbro Airintake Pammy 54 EX93(2) LP60 SP
Willsbro Gold Chip B Pammy ET EX90 SP
Willsbro Baxter Pammy Et VG87 33* SP
Windy-Knoll-View Pammy Et EX95(2)
Windy-Knoll-View Promis Pi Et EX95
Windy-Knoll-View Ultimate Pala Pi EX94
Windy-Knoll-View Creek Pauline Pi VG88
Del-Mye Lucky Pasty

UK382702616654 Line 6654
01382702616654 PLI 355

By: Rmd-Dotterer Ssi Gameday
By: Claynook Country Pb

305

305

284

By: Willsbro Cj Missive

289

305

249

By: Boldi Vsg Airintake Et

By: Mr Chassity Gold Chip

By: Emerald-Acr-Sa T-Baxter
By: Regancrest Elton Durham
By: Startmore Rudolph

By: Quality Ultimate Pi

By: Creek-Bluff Elevation Lester
By: Heathersto

39 Dam ‘Willsbro Airintake Pammy EX94-3E LP100 8*’

72




0155
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam

WILLSBRO PAZZLE MONA 6661
11.09.2024

Siemers Rz Pazzle 34954
Willsbro Cosmo Mona 4358

2480 5.32
Willsbro Erving Mona 18 VG86 SP
13575 3.30
17068 3.45
1380 3.57

Willsbro Cayle Mona EX90 SP 7*

Willsbro Goldwyn Mona EX92(2) LP60 SP
Airebank Logrey Dundee Mona VG89 7* SP

Shoremar R Mona VG87

B-A-B Lu-Ar Monica EX90
Sleepy-Hollow Blk R Mary EX91
Sleepy-Hollow Ro Mary EX90

73

351

3.20
3.04
2.88

UK382702616661 Line 6661
01382702616661 PLI £465

By:
By:
70
By:
305
305

Siemers Renegade Rozline
Wiltor Cosmo

Stantons Erving

Larcrest Cayle
Braedale Goldwyn
Regancrest Dundee
Startmore Rudolph
Exranco Thor Pi
To-Mar Blackstar

: Round Oak Rag Apple Elevation



0156 WILLSBRO HARDY ASHLYN 6683 UK382702716683 Line 6683

Born: 16.09.2024 01382702716683 PLI £577
Sire Siemers Pfct Hardy 35126 By: Siemers Rengd Parfect
Dam Willsbro Milestone Ashlyn 254 VG85 SP By: Peak Altamilestone

1st 15329 4.27 3.38 305

2nd 17592 3.54 3.07 305

3rd 2319 3.47 3.66 55

G.Dam Willsbro Cheif Ashlyn 35 VG87 SP By: Stantons Chief

1st 14122 4.29 3.57 305

2nd 18108 3.71 3.20 305

3rd 1328 7.04 3.46 45

3.Dam Willsbro Abbott Ashlyn 94 EX90 LP50 SP By: Willsbro Abbott

4.Dam Willsbro Shottle Gold Ashlyn ET EX91(5) LP110 SP 13*By: Picston Shottle

5.Dam Riverdane Gold Ashlyn Et EX90 LP70 SP 26* By: Braedale Goldwyn

6.Dam Smiddiehill Durm Ashlyn Pi Et EX90 56* By: Regancrest Elton Durham
7.Dam Tri-Day Ashlyn Et EX96 By: Marcrest Encore Hcdo
8.Dam Bendy-Brook Odyssey Favorite EX92 By: Dreamstreet Odyssey Pi Et
9.Dam Bendy-Brook Star Fonda Pi VG86

39 Dam’s Maternal Sister ‘Willsbro Abbott Ashlyn 92 EX90’

74



0157 WILLSBRO ZOAR AMBER 6686 UK382702316686 Line 6686

Born: 16.09.2024 01382702316686 PLI £453

Sire Westcoast Blakely By: RMD-Dotterer SSI Gameday
Dam Willsbro Mooi Amber 4541 By: Mr Aija Mirand Mooi Poc
1st 2360 3.58 3.23 65

G.Dam Willsbro Upgrade Amber 327 SP VG87 By: Our-Favorite Upgrade

1st 13727 3.85 3.16 305

2nd 8315 3.50 2.82 127

3.Dam Willsbro Cardinals Amber 124 6 STARS, LP60, SP EX94(2)By: View-Home Cardinals
4.Dam Willsbro Saloon Amber 15 Et EX90(2) LP120 SP 27* By: Sandy-Valley Saloon Et
5.Dam Riverdane Shottle Amber Et EX92(2) LP80 SP 39* By: Picston Shottle

6.Dam Ridgefield Gold Atlee Et VG89 22* By: Braedale Goldwyn

7.Dam Md-Delight Durham Atlee Et EX92 By: Regancrest Elton Durham
8.Dam Md-Delight Strm Amberlee Et VG88 By: Maughlin Storm

9.Dam Ms Kingstead Chief Adeen Pi Et EX94 By: Donnandale Skychief
10.Dam Aitkenbrae Starbuck Ada Pi EX94 By: Hanoverhill Starbuck

3" Dam ‘Willsbro Cardinals Amber 124 EX942E LP60 6*’

75



0158
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam

WILLSBRO HARDY ASHLYN 6687
16.09.2024

Siemers Pfct Hardy
Willsbro Scenic Ashlyn 198 GP83 SP

12905 3.99 2.85
13421 3.63 2.84
Willsbro Uno Ashlyn 146 SP EX92(2)

10463 4.45 3.50
10987 453 3.51
13423 4.97 3.41
11282 461 3.40

Willsbro Baltimor Ashlyn SP VG85

Riverdane Gold Ashlyn Et EX90 LP70 SP 26*
Smiddiehill Durm Ashlyn Pi Et EX90 56*
Tri-Day Ashlyn Et EX96

Bendy-Brook Odyssey Favorite EX92
Bendy-Brook Star Fonda Pi VG86

UK382702416687 Line 6687
01382702416687 PLI £400

By:
By:
305
305
By:
305
305
305
250

Siemers Rengd Parfect
Butz-Hill Detour Scenic

Amighetti Numero Uno

Regancrest Baltimor
Braedale Goldwyn
Regancrest Elton Durham
Marcrest Encore Hcdo
Dreamstreet Odyssey Pi Et

4" Dam ‘Riverdane Gold Ashlyn EX90 LP70 26*’

76




0159
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

WILLSBRO BLAKELY ADINA 6694 UK382702416694 Line 6694
18.09.2024 01382702416694 PLI £422
Westcoast Gd Blackely By: Rmd-Dotterer Ssi Gameday
Willsbro Have It All Adina 3377 GP84 By: Siemers Have It All
13972 3.97 3.03 305

3187 3.90 3.06 63

Willsbro Dateline Adina 41 2 STARS, SP VG88 By: Peak Altadateline

14418 4.32 3.07 305

16506 4.51 3.18 305

8312 4.37 2.95 127

Willsbro Verify Adina 10 EX94(2) LP80 SP 26* By: Ihg Verify

Willsbro Commander Adina ET EX94(3) LP90 SP 14* By: Larcrest Commander
Willsbro KI Supersire Adina ET VG85 15* SP By: Seagull-Bay Supersire
Khw Super Aderyn Et Rdc EX90 By: Charlesdale Superstition
Khw Goldwyn Aiko Et Rdc EX91 By: Braedale Goldwyn
Kamps-Hollow Altitude EX95(4) By: Regancrest Elton Durham
Clover-Mist Alisha Pi Et Rdc EX93 By: A Ronnybrook Prelude
Clover Mist Augy Star Pi Et Rdc EX94 By: Meadolake Jubilant Pi Et

34 Dam ‘Willsbro Verify Adina EX94-3E LP80 28*

i

Lucindn Morgar

7



0160
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st

G.Dam
1st
2nd

3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam

WILLSBRO MOOI FRIEDA 6700
19.09.2024

Mr Aija Mirand Mooi Poc
Willsbro Choice Frieda 4271

2334 3.75 3.39
Willsbro Sidekick Frieda VG88

12279 4.29 3.33
8747 5.12 3.34

Willsbro Undenied Frieda Et EX92 SP
Felicit 1460 VG86

Ghh Felici 298 VG87

Hph Malmo 13

78

UK382702316700 Line 6700
01382702316700 PLI £96

By:
By:
62
By:
305
155

By:
By:
By:

Coomboona Zipit Mirand
Siemers Fitters Choice

Walnutlawn Sidekick
Our-Favorite Undenied

Pol Butte Mc Beemer
Mr Hovden Delta Hh3c



0161
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
G.Dam
Glauco
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
3.Dam
4.Dam

C

WILLSBRO CAMARO WHISKY 6703

20.09.2024

UK382702616703 Line 6703
01382702616703 PLI £153

Aot Highjump
Walnutlawn Solomon

Regancrest Braxton

Kings-Ransom H Camaro By:
Crystalclear Solomon Whiskey LP50, SP EX94(2) By:
8663 4.86 3.67 294
11100 4.23 3.23 277
15199 3.45 3.05 305
16158 4.28 3.02 305
Crystalclear Glauco Wishful Thinking 3 STARS, LP60, SP EX94(3)By: Toc-Farm Duplex
10448 3.62 3.36 305
7696 341 3.56 296
10962 3.95 341 305
10540 3.94 3.09 305
11823 3.29 331 305
Crystalclear Rsb Wishful Thinking VG86 By:
Vision-Gen Snz Wiki-B544 By:

Gen-Mark Stmatic Sanchez

Dam ‘Crystalclear Solomon Whiskey EX94-2E LP50’

79




0162
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

6th

7th
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam

0163
Born:

Sire
Dam
12th
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

WILLSBRO PACE IRENE 6706
21.09.2024

Siemers Cway Pace 36945
Warnelview Doc Irene 14 GP82

13179 351 3.32
13327 4.10 3.28
2607 4.56 3.44
Warnelview Flame Irene SP EX92(5)

10299 4.68 3.25
11641 4.46 3.50
13782 4.81 3.44
14596 4.10 3.38
16422 3.63 3.06
15164 3.30 3.36
16116 4.26 341

Warnelview Talent Irene 4 EX91

Warnelview Jasper Irene 3 VG88

Warnelview Outside Irene 2 LP50, SP EX91(2)
Stilbrook Irene 65 5 STARS, LP80, SP EX91(2)
Stilbrook Irene 46 6 STARS VG386

WILLSBRO BLAKELY ASHLYN 6712
23.09.2024

Westcoast Gd Blackely
Willsbro Tropic Ashlyn 2891

0.00 0.00
Willsbro Sender Ashlyn 97 EX91 SP
12266 4.95 3.47
15722 491 3.44

Willsbro Deman Ashlyn 67 Et EX92(2) LP70 SP 10*
Willsbro Bradnick Ashlyn 35 ET EX90 LP50 SP
Willsbro Aftershock Ashlyn ET VG85

Riverdane Gold Ashlyn Et EX90 LP70 SP 26*
Smiddiehill Durm Ashlyn Pi Et EX90 56*

Tri-Day Ashlyn Et EX96

Bendy-Brook Odyssey Favorite EX92

Bendy-Brook Star Fonda Pi VG86

80

UK382702216706 Line 6706
01382702216706 PLI £499

By: Sandy-Valley R Conway
By: Woodcrest King Doc
305

305

60

By: Vieuxsaule Flame

305

305

305

305

299

305

305

By: Ladino Park Talent Imp
By: Wilcoxview Jasper

By: Comestar Outside Hh2c
By: Ked Juror

By: Hanoverhill Starmann

UK382702116712 Line 6712
01382702116712 PLI £459

By: Rmd-Dotterer Ssi Gameday
By: Peak Tropic

By: Edg Saturn Sender 8136
305

305

By: Edg Deman Et Hcdo

By: Regancrest-Gv S Bradnick
By: Ms Atlees Sht Aftershock
By: Braedale Goldwyn

By: Regancrest Elton Durham
By: Marcrest Encore Hcdo

By: Dreamstreet Odyssey Pi Et



0164
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

WILLSBRO BLAKELY ASHLYN 6713
23.09.2024

Westcoast Gd Blackely

Willsbro Tropic Ashlyn 2891

12620 4.34 3.34
Willsbro Sender Ashlyn 97 EX91 SP
12266 4.95 3.47
15722 4.91 3.44

Willsbro Deman Ashlyn 67 Et EX92(2) LP70 SP 10*
Willsbro Bradnick Ashlyn 35 ET EX90 LP50 SP
Willsbro Aftershock Ashlyn ET VG85

Riverdane Gold Ashlyn Et EX90 LP70 SP 26*
Smiddiehill Durm Ashlyn Pi Et EX90 56*

Tri-Day Ashlyn Et EX96

Bendy-Brook Odyssey Favorite EX92

Bendy-Brook Star Fonda Pi VG86

81

UK382702216713 Line 6713
01382702216713 PLI £421

By:
By:
305
By:
305
305
By:
By:
By:
By:
By:
By:
By:

Rmd-Dotterer Ssi Gameday
Peak Tropic

Edg Saturn Sender 8136

Edg Deman Et Hcdo
Regancrest-Gv S Bradnick
Ms Atlees Sht Aftershock
Braedale Goldwyn
Regancrest Elton Durham
Marcrest Encore Hcdo
Dreamstreet Odyssey Pi Et



0165
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

WILLSBRO HULU ROXY 6714
24.09.2024

Siemers Wolf Hulu 37006
Willsbro Dreambig Roxy 3330

12809 3.66 3.52
Willsbro Monterey Roxy 192 EX90 LP50 SP
10635 4.57 3.60
12645 4.65 3.64
13826 5.13 3.63
15937 4.76 3.61
15011 4.93 3.25
1318 4.53 3.46

Willsbro Garret Roxy EX93(5) LP90 SP 18*
Willsbro Shottle Roxy 2 EX93(2) LP70 SP 43*
Stardale Leader Roxy Pi EX95(7) LP120 SP 46*
Stardale Cinder Roxy 2 Pi Et EX91(2) LP60 10*
Bond Haven Dixie Rox Pi Et EX93(2) RM 61*

A Mil-R-Mor Roxette Pi EX90(2)

Glenridge Citation Roxy Pi EX97

Norton Court Model Vee Pi EX90

UK382702316714 Line 6714
01382702316714 PLI £492

By:
By:
305
By:
274
286
305
305
305

AlIJA Wolfgang
Kings-Ransom S Dreambig

View-Home Monterey

Schillview Garrett
Picston Shottle
Comestar Leader
Highlight Mr Mark Cinder
Ocean-View Dixiecrat

: Round Oak Rag Apple Elevation

Rosafe Citation R
Springbank Model Flame Pi

39 Dam ‘Willsbro Garrett Roxy EX93 LP90 19*’

82




0166 WILLSBRO CAMARO ASHLYN 6715 UK382702416715 Line 6715

Born: 24.09.2024 01382702416715 PLI £181
Giving:

Sire Kings-Ransom H Camaro By: Aot Highjump

Dam Willsbro Miami Ashlyn 226 VG85 By: Claynook Miami

1st 11283 4.05 3.31 305

2nd 15867 3.65 3.14 305

G.Dam Willsbro Shottle Gold Ashlyn ET EX91(5) LP110 SP 13*By: Picston Shottle

1st 10341 3.60 3.15 305

2nd 14312 4.39 3.20 305

3rd 13827 3.95 3.17 296

4th 14618 41.40 3.16 305

5th 9718 4.21 3.49 305

6th 14381 5.08 2.97 305

7th 13365 4.37 3.20 305

8th 12092 4.89 3.40 305

3.Dam Riverdane Gold Ashlyn Et EX90 LP70 SP 26* By: Braedale Goldwyn

4.Dam Smiddiehill Durm Ashlyn Pi Et EX90 56* By: Regancrest Elton Durham
5.Dam Tri-Day Ashlyn Et EX96 By: Marcrest Encore Hcdo
6.Dam Bendy-Brook Odyssey Favorite EX92 By: Dreamstreet Odyssey Pi Et
7.Dam Bendy-Brook Star Fonda Pi VG86

39 Dam ‘Riverdane Gold Ashlyn EX90 LP70 26*’

83



0167
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

WILLSBRO PACE BARBARA 6716
24.09.2024

Siemers Cway Pace 36945
Willsbro Cadillac Barbara 4252

1779 3.70 2.40
Ham Barbette VG88

12038 3.23 2.99
11566 3.71 2.90

Tuytel Atw Barbra 9 EX94

Butz-Butler Gold Barbara EX96(2)
Regancrest Brasilia EX92(2)
Regancrest-Pr Barbie Pl ET EX92
Regancrest Juror Brina Pl ET EX92
Regancrest Aerostar Bert PI ET EX90
Regancrest Mark Chairman Bea EX91
Regancrest Board Chairman Bea VG88

UK382702516716 Line 6716
01382702516716 PLI £439

By: Sandy-Valley R Conway
By: Kings-Ransom D Cadillac
49

By: Oh-River-Syc Crushaball
305

224

By: Maple-Downs-1 G W Atwood
By: Braedale Goldwyn

By: Picston Shottle

By: Regancrest Elton Durham
By: Ked Juror

By: Madawaska Aerostar

By: Walkway Chief Mark

By: Cal-Clark Board Chairman

Grandam ‘Ham Barbette VG88’

84




0168
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd

G.Dam
1st
2nd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

WILLSBRO HARDY ADINA 6718
24.09.2024

Siemers Pfct Hardy
Willsbro Excalibur Adina 3143 VG85

13925 3.94 3.19
3079 3.92 3.04
Willsbro Rapid Adina 37 VG85

13572 3.90 3.05
12786 4.50 3.39

Willsbro Verify Adina 10 EX94(2) LP80 SP 26*

UK382702716718 Line 6718
01382702716718 PLI £431

By: Siemers Rengd Parfect
By: Sandy-Valley Kr Excalibur
305

57

By: St Gen R-Haze Rapid
305

305

By: lhg Verify

Willsbro Commander Adina ET EX94(3) LP90 SP 14* By: Larcrest Commander

Willsbro KI Supersire Adina ET VG85 15* SP

Khw Super Aderyn Et Rdc EX90

Khw Goldwyn Aiko Et Rdc EX91
Kamps-Hollow Altitude EX95(4)
Clover-Mist Alisha Pi Et Rdc EX93
Clover Mist Augy Star Pi Et Rdc EX94

By: Seagull-Bay Supersire
By: Charlesdale Superstition
By: Braedale Goldwyn

By: Regancrest Elton Durham
By: A Ronnybrook Prelude
By: Meadolake Jubilant Pi Et

4t Dam ‘Willsbro Commander Adina EX94-3E LP90 14*

85




0169
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

WILLSBRO MCDONALD GHOST RED 6719
24.09.2024

Aprilday Mcdonald P Red
Willsbro Tropic Ghost 98 GP84

13827 3.78 3.20
2905 3.45 2.65
Willsbro Kimball Ghost 74 EX91 LP50 SP
11668 4.49 3.27
14704 4.14 3.23
18316 3.31 3.13
14032 3.85 3.19

Willsbro Cosmopolitan G Ghost EX91 LP70 SP
Willsbro Gold Ghost VG87 13*

Ridgefield Shottle Ghost VG89 15* SP
Ridgefield Storm Ghost 2 EX93(2) LP50 SP 32*
Castlerhydd Milan Ghost EX94(4) LP70 SP 17*
Lemington Skychief Ghost Pi EX95(3) SP 8*
Witbourne Counselor Ghost EX92 6*
Witbourne Triple Aimee VG86

UK382702116719 Line 6719
01382702116719 PLI £206

By:
By:
305
57
By:
305
305
305
305

Trent-way Ronald
Peak Tropic

Seagull-Bay Slvr Kimball

O-Cosmopolitan
Braedale Goldwyn
Picston Shottle
Maughlin Storm
Shoremar Milan
Donnandale Skychief

A Carnation Counselor
Hanoverhill Triple Crown

5t Dam ‘Ridgefield Shottle Ghost VG89 MAX 15*

86




0170
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

0171
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

WILLSBRO BLAKELY ADERYN 6722
27.09.2024

Westcoast Gd Blackely
Willsbro King Doc Aderyn 3129 GP81

12918 3.50 3.07
Willsbro Victor Aderyn 49 LP50, SP VG85
12631 3.84 3.20
17667 3.46 3.14

Willsbro Montana Pammy 2 VG85

Willsbro Pepper Pammy 97 EX92(3) LP80 SP 8*
Willsbro A N Uno Pammy EX90 LP60 SP 15*
Willsbro Baxter Pammy Et VG87 33* SP
Windy-Knoll-View Pammy Et EX95(2)
Windy-Knoll-View Promis Pi Et EX95
Windy-Knoll-View Ultimate Pala Pi EX94
Windy-Knoll-View Creek Pauline Pi VG88

WILLSBRO HANANS AMBER 6723
28.09.2024

Siemers Exc Hanans 31753
Willsbro Riveting Amber 286 VG87

14543 3.51 3.24
15412 3.70 3.26
3145 3.74 2.90
Willsbro Outlast Amber 139 VG87 11* SP
14732 3.42 3.00
10605 4.37 2.95

Willsbro Monterey Amber 78 ET VG86

Willsbro Satisfaction Amber 38 ET VG88 SP 19*
Willsbro Mogul Amber Et VG88 SP 14*

Riverdane Shottle Amber Et EX92(2) LP80 SP 39*
Ridgefield Gold Atlee Et VG89 22*

Md-Delight Durham Atlee Et EX92

Md-Delight Strm Amberlee Et VG88

Ms Kingstead Chief Adeen Pi Et EX94
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UK382702416722 Line 6722
01382702416722 PLI £355

By: Rmd-Dotterer Ssi Gameday
By: Woodcrest King Doc

305

By: Legend-Maker Victor

305

305

By: lhg Montana

By: Delaberge Pepper

By: Amighetti Numero Uno

By: Emerald-Acr-Sa T-Baxter
By: Regancrest Elton Durham
By: Startmore Rudolph

By: Quality Ultimate Pi

By: Creek-Bluff Elevation Lester

UK382702516723 Line 6723
01382702516723 PLI £487

By: Sandy-Valley Kr Excalibur
By: S-S-l Bg Frzzld Riveting
305

305

53

By: Progenesis Outlast

305

303

By: View-Home Monterey

By: Ste Odile Satisfaction

By: Mountfield Ssi Dcy Mogul
By: Picston Shottle

By: Braedale Goldwyn

By: Regancrest Elton Durham
By: Maughlin Storm

By: Donnandale Skychief



0173
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam

0174
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam
8.Dam
9.Dam
10.Dam

WILLSBRO HARDY LILA Z 6728
29.09.2024

Siemers Pfct Hardy
Willsbro Score Lila Z 455 VG87

13684 4.39 3.36
17507 4.45 3.27
Willsbro Commander Lila Z 207 VG87

10692 4.23 3.41
13386 415 3.75

Willsbro Sho B Lila Z LP50 VG88
Willsbro Mr Burns LilaZ ET VG86 SP
Acecroft Goldwyn LilaZ VG87 SP 73*
Lylehaven Lila Z Pl EX94(2)
Lylehaven Form Laura Pl ET EX94(2)
Thiersant Lili Starbuck BRC EX94
Ivyhall Astro Jet Ronnie Pl VG86

WILLSBRO ADOBE ASHLYN 6732
30.09.2024

Willsbro Adobe
Willsbro Sidekick Ashlyn 3870

1912 4.25 3.13
Willsbro Haniko Ashlyn 265 ET

15159 3.26 3.26
5331 3.93 3.09

Willsbro Dynamo Ashlyn 163 Et VG87 SP

Willsbro Sender Ashlyn 111 ET VG87 SP 12*

Willsbro Lottomax Ashlyn 71 ET VG85 8*
Willsbro Epic G Ashlyn ET EX90 8* SP

UK382702316728 Line 6728
01382702316728 PLI £267

By:
By:
305
305
By:
305
305
By:
By:
By:
By:
By:
By:

Siemers Rengd Parfect
Kings-Ransom Score

Larcrest Commander

Picston Shottle

Dudoc Mr Burns

Braedale Goldwyn
Regancrest Elton Durham
Shen-Val Nv Lm Formation
Hanoverhill Starbuck

UK382702716732 Line 6732
01382702716732 PLI £366

By:
By:
51
By:
305

Davinci
Walnutlawn Sidekick

Siemers Lambda Haniko

Mr Rubicon Dynamo

Edg Saturn Sender 8136
Rockymountain Lottomax
Genervations Epic

Willsbro Shottle Gold Ashlyn ET EX91(5) LP110 SP 13*By: Picston Shottle

Riverdane Gold Ashlyn Et EX90 LP70 SP 26*

Smiddiehill Durm Ashlyn Pi Et EX90 56*
Tri-Day Ashlyn Et EX96
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By:
By:
By:

Braedale Goldwyn
Regancrest Elton Durham
Marcrest Encore Hcdo


https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/ancestry/42534309

JERSEY HEIFER CALVES

WESTCOTT FARM, WESTLEIGH, TIVERTON, DEVON, GB, EX16 7TEW

GCB DAVIS

Cubicle Housed, Herringbone Parlour milked. BVD & IBR vaccinated and Johnes monitored

0175
Born:

Dam

G.Dam
Lemonhead

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

3.Dam

1st

0176
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

0177
Born:

Sire
Dam
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
3.Dam
4.Dam
5.Dam

RIVERMEAD VICTOR KELLY UK361664104799
13.10.2024 04361664104799
Rivermead Explore Kelly By: Bayview Explore
Ritherdens 2678 Lemonhead 2388 EX91(2) By: Steinhauers Samson
7189 6.16 4.05 305

7554 5.52 4.08 305

8104 6.68 4.14 305

8531 7.21 4.05 305

Ritherdens 2388 Miro 2147 By: Danish Vj Miro-P
6026 6.16 4.38 305

RIVERMEAD BIGTOP JOJO UK361664404851
15.10.2024 04361664404851

Bushlea Bigtop By: River Valley Circus Craze
Rivermead Matt Jo GP82 By: Wilsonview If Matt
7468 5.94 4.01 305

7954 6.42 3.95 305

Kempbrook Perfecter Jo EX90 By: Shellen Perfecter
6738 5.83 3.65 305

6409 6.35 3.85 305

7103 5.71 381 305

8263 5.77 3.71 305

8778 5.75 3.65 305

8423 6.40 3.80 305

9131 6.29 3.57 305

RIVERMEAD VICTOR LILY UK361664704854
16.10.2024 04361664704854

Elite Victor By: River Valley Victorious
Rivermead Caspian Lily By: Lencrest Caspian
Whitenhill Bransons Calla Lily EX92 By: Gabys Thone Branson
7086 6.36 3.61 305

7993 6.53 3.82 300

7415 6.56 3.90 305

8837 6.01 3.76 305

Whitenhill Comericas Carnation VG85 By: Bridon Remake Comerica
Whitenhill Formals Chelone EX91(3) By: Molly Brook Mcken Formal

Whitenhill Maxs Clematis VG86
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0178
Born:

Sire
Dam
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3.Dam

0179
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
2nd
G.Dam
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

0180
Born:

Sire
Dam
1st
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
3.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

6th

7th

RIVERMEAD VICTOR OLIVIA
30.10.2024

Elite Victor

Rivermead Explore Olivia
Rivermead Matt Olivia VG86
6003 6.04
7846 6.91
Blackeyed Joel Olivia EX90

3.89
3.83

RIVERMEAD ADDICTED TO ROSES

30.10.2024

Rivermead Casino Addiction
Rivermead Bubba Rose VG88

6496 6.63 3.96
7938 6.98 4.04
Devichoys Rocky Rose (Pedigree Jersey) EX90
7649 7.35 3.93
6812 7.70 4.23
5930 7.79 4.34
7423 6.15 4.13
9312 7.03 3.91
6274 6.72 3.92

RIVERMEAD ADDICTION JELLYTOT

06.11.2024

Rivermead Casino Addiction
Rivermead Matt Jellytot 3

7762 5.41
Rivermead Devinci Jo VG88
6219 6.55
7068 5.86
9575 7.05
8713 6.03
Kempbrook Perfecter Jo EX90
6738 5.83
6409 6.35
7103 5.71
8263 5.77
8778 5.75
8423 6.40
9131 6.29

3.78

3.75
3.89
3.79
3.78

3.65
3.85
3.81
3.71
3.65
3.80
3.57
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UK361664404865
04361664404865

By:
By:
By:
289
305
By:

River Valley Victorious
Bayview Explore
Wilsonview If Matt

Guimo Joel

UK361664304864
04361664304864

By:
By:
280
305
By:
305
281
297
305
305
198

Elliotts Regency Casino
Pine-Tree Disco Bubba

Devichoys Rockstar

UK361664404872
04361664404872

By:

By:

305
By:

299
305
305
305
By:

305
305
305
305
305
305
305

Elliotts Regency Casino
Wilsonview If Matt

Grazeland Lemonhead Devinci

Shellen Perfecter



R SAXBY

WESTCOTT FARM, WESTLEIGH, TIVERTON, DEVON , EX16 7TEW

0181
Born:

Sire
Dam
G.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
3.Dam
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4.Dam
5.Dam
6.Dam
7.Dam

SAXOWN VICTOR HEIDI
01.12.2024

Elite Victor
Saxown Askn Precarious 23
Saxown Colton Precarious 14 EX90

6272 6.03 3.93
7094 6.80 3.92
7308 6.81 3.87
7822 6.62 3.99
Saxown Olympus Precarious 12 VG85

6154 5.52 3.51
6622 5.68 3.97
5927 5.96 4.02
6372 5.84 3.81

Saxown Excitingly Precarious 11 VG86
Saxown Precarious 4 EX92(3)

Saxown Alfs Precarious 2 VG88
Saxown Precarious VG86
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UK361664104883

By: River Valley Victorious
By: Brookbora Valentino Askn
By: Chilli Action Colton
305

305

305

305

By: Ribblesdale Olympus
305

305

305

299

By: Bridon Excitation

By: Rapid Bay Just Wait
By: Comfort Royal Alf



Hauliers

Arlington Transport
Armstrongs

John Baily

Martyn Baker Transport
A W Barrow

Daveys Transport

E Davies & Son

M E Edwards

E A& D AEllis
Georges

Peter George Transport
Gordon Gilder (Shaun)
Walkes Transport

R H Gooding & Son

M & S Transport

K Mingo

D Pengelly

Mark Wooldridge

C Snell

W J Vanstone & Son
C Winstone

Stevens Transport
Mark Shears
Trevarthens

CL Lewis & Son

EC Haste & Son

J Snell

Polkinghorne Livestock
Max Parr

Peter Tucker

B Bridgman Livestock
Nick Mckenzie

Based
Barnstaple
Carlisle
Honiton
Tiverton
Newton Abbot
Launceston
Cardigan
Welshpool
St Ives
Bruton
Penzance
Cheltenham
South Brent
Honiton
Liskeard
Tiverton
Cullompton
Okehampton
Crewkerne
Bude
Abergavenny
Woolsery
Chagford
Penryn
Crediton
Holsworthy
Beaminster
Wadebridge
Exeter
Tiverton
Holsworthy
West Cornwall
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Telephone
01598 710150
01228 791242
01404 871221
01884 821444
01626 821221
01566 774251
01239 811151
01938 810362
01736 740348
01749 812666
01736 810495
01242 620311
01364 73191
01404 812371
01579 344486

01884 266306
01837 811789
01460 73613

01288 331460

01409 241061
01647 432356
01326 377081
01363 866371
01409 281230
01460 30284

07825 513654

Mobile
07771 908667

07768 867240
07976 901708
07850 682750
07970 790230
07970 157750
07831 306600
07577 268852

07971 648159
07764 279520
07970 235503
07990 898016
07778 141937
07860 328672
07801 132611
07721 367985
07773 060852
07971 810679
07971 111148
07971 572759
07881 745314
07770 597674
07730 065888
07967 023680
07778 316142
07387 843926
07738 256126
07850 364416
07536 082547
07444 006106
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Lely Juno - The automatic feed pusher

Frequent feed pushing with the Lely Juno stimulates a higher
consumption of forage which can have a positive impact on
animal health, Fertility, production & farm finances.

Call Lely Center Holsworthy on 01409 413122

or 01404 515599 for more information.
www.lely.com/gb/centers/holsworthy, @




4

AGRICULTURE

Call us for your compounds and
blends this spring, plus all this:

Straights
Protected Feeds
Molasses
Minerals

Milk Replacers
Supplements
Seeds

Fertiliser

Silage Additives

A comprehensive range of high
quality products for your herd or
flock delivered direct to farm.

Contact NWF Sales Specialist Katie Ford N Z
on 07715 609136 or email m N
katie.ford@nwfagriculture.co.uk

SUPPORTING BRITISH FARMERS
www.nwiagriculturecouk | @ Q@ O ©

SINCE 1871




KIVELLS

Established 1885 www.kivells.com

‘P&ase visit www.kivells.com to view our latest updates,
. 47 & a comprehensive list of
our forthcoming sales

Cﬁristmas

From all at Kivells

EXETER LIVESTOCK CENTRE

Matford Park Road, Exeter, Devon, EX2 8FD
01392 251261 dairy@kivells.com www kivells.com
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http://www.kivells.com/
http://us.123rf.com/400wm/250/0/steverts/steverts0910/steverts091000067/5689090-guernsey-cow-staring.jpg
http://www.fotothing.com/photos/7a3/7a38988f47107c12b570fe9577f63427.jpg

